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Introduction
Background
The Town of Maynard retained BETA Group, Inc. (BETA) to develop a Pavement Management Program (PMP) for its Town
maintained roadways. This comprehensive study was undertaken with the goal of establishing an extensive database of roadway
surface conditions in order to produce a prioritized list of improvements. The PMP is a planning tool intended to provide the
foundation to manage the Town’s roadway resources by combining professional engineering metrics with local institutional
knowledge. These efforts will result in the creation of a dynamic Capital Improvement Plan  for the Town’s roadway network.

BETA and Town Staff will work together to identify goals with regard to roadway network condition. Based on these discussions, it
is clear that the Town is committed in maintaining and improving its roadway network. This could only be achieved by preserving
and maintaining the existing infrastructure to the greatest extent possible.

Pavement
Deterioration Curve

The roadway survey in Maynard, consisting of paved, Town
accepted roadways, was completed in the Summer of 2018.
A total of 40.99 miles of roadway were inspected by BETA’s
field team. The collection effort focused on the primary
categories of roadway data  including roadway length,
width, segment start/end points, surface type, and
pavement condition.

BETA’s field inspection team, consisting of a trained
pavement inspector and an assistant, conducted all
inspections.  The inventory was accomplished by driving
each roadway segment and making visual observations of
the different types of distresses for each segment. The
severity and extent of each distress type was assessed and
then recorded in the program following industry standards
to calculate each respective RSR value. Additional roadway
elements including curbing, sidewalks, striping, roadway
width, and pavement material were also assessed as part of
this inspection process and recorded in the database.

Pavement Management
Approach

Pavement management is based on the theory of predicting roadway deterioration over time. This theory allows
pavement managers to perform timely maintenance to the roadway system, extending the roadway’s life in order to avoid
more costly and extensive structural repairs. A key aspect of pavement management, as illustrated by the Pavement
Deterioration Curve, is the recognition that roadways deteriorate in an accelerated fashion at particular times in the
roadway lifecycle.  Understanding this concept allows opportune decisions that yield the most cost-effective results.

Roadway Survey

Implementing a PMP involves identification of the road network, evaluation of its
surface conditions, and specification of its maintenance practices and associated
repair costs. Roadway condition data is compiled to facilitate the calculation of a
Road Surface Rating (RSR) for each street segment. This range includes a possible
low value of 0 for a road characterized by a high severity of distress, and a possible
maximum value of 100 for a road with no visible defects. Ultimately, the RSR value
allows each roadway segment to be placed into a planning level repair category.



RSR Breakdown by Mileage

Repair Method RSR
Range Unit Price (sy)

Major Rehabilitation 0-45 $40.00

Minor Rehabilitation 45-65 $14.00
Preventative Maintenance 65-80 $6.00

Routine Maintenance 80-94 $0.50

No Maintenance Required 94-100 $0.00

Backlog Summary
Repair Method Length (Miles) Square Yards Percent Repair Estimated Cost
Major Rehabilitation 9.77 145,432 23.83% $5,817,278
Minor Rehabilitation 9.8 140,783 23.91% $1,970,957
Preventative Maintenance 7.44 112,136 18.14% $672,813
Routine Maintenance 8.75 140,574 21.35% $70,278
No Maintenance Required 5.23 88,716 12.77% $0

Total 40.99 627,641 100% $8,531,335

Summary of Findings

Upon completion of the survey, the overall RSR for Maynard’s public roadway network was 69.02. The overall RSR
represents a benchmark for performance measuring of the Town’s pavement management program moving forward. If the
overall RSR were to drop in the years to come, this would be a sign that the program needs to be adjusted or funding for the
program may need to be increased.

Repair strategies and associated unit costs were defined (as shown below) to develop the Backlog Summary. This
summarizes both the mileage of roadway within each suggested repair method as well as the estimated cost based on unit
prices for each repair method. The current backlog summary for the Town’s roadway network is approximately $8.5
Million. This budgetary dollar figure represents the funding necessary if the Town were to perform all required maintenance
for the Town’s road network within the next year.

69.02
CURRENT TOWN NETWORK

ROADWAY SURFACE RATING (RSR)
(August 2018)



A series of Cost Benefit Value (CBV) analyses were
generated to serve as a tool to prioritize potential
roadway projects for inclusion in a multi-year
Capital Improvement Plan (CIP). The development
of a CIP will assist the Town in improving its
network rating over time.

A 5-year forecast model was run to demonstrate
how the network-level RSR for paved roadways
would fluctuate over time under different funding
scenarios. The model suggests that the Town
secure approximately $375 Thousand annually to
maintain the current rating. However if the Town
secures at least $475 Thousand annually, the
Network RSR is projected to approach 70.5.

The PMP provides decision makers with a picture of
existing roadway conditions, a cost estimate to
protect those paved roadways in good condition,
and a recommended strategy to meet the Town’s
goals and objectives.

Program Maintenance
To best manage and update the Town’s PMP
database, the following practices are suggested:

• Post all annual roadway improvements into the
database.  Both the pavement condition rating
and repair history information should be
entered.

• Add any new roadway network descriptions to
the database as soon as the Town accepts the
roadways.

• Update repair method unit costs annually to
provide accurate work plan forecasts.

• Assign one or more individuals to oversee
system upkeep and to request annual pavement
condition updates.

• Review developments in pavement technology
that might offer a more cost effective
alternative to pavement maintenance or
rehabilitation over the pavement’s life cycle.

The Pavement Management Program will serve as a
valuable instrument to the Town and facilitate a
progressive approach to managing roadway
infrastructure.

Capital Planning &
Concluding Remarks

Representative
Photographs

Forecast Model

Projected RSR By Year

*Denotes FY19 Ch. 90 Allotment

Summer St – 19
RSR = 91

Sunset Rd - 01
RSR = 36

$265K*

$325K

$375K

$425K

$475K



Roadway Status Summary
Maynard, Massachusetts

Length (Miles)Roadway Type
AcceptedStatus:

39.60Asphalt
1.39Chip Seal
0.88Gravel

41.87Total:
PrivateStatus:

2.22Asphalt
0.11Chip Seal
0.43Gravel
8.87Unknown

11.64Total:
StateStatus:

0.04Asphalt
0.04Total:

UnacceptedStatus:
1.19Asphalt
0.04Chip Seal
1.16Gravel
2.40Total:

55.95Total:

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 1 of 1



Paved: Roadway Repair Categories and Banding
Maynard, Massachusetts

Repair Method Banding Low Range Unit Cost Sq.Yrd.Banding High Range

Major Rehabilitation

Major Rehabilitation $40.000 45

Reconstruction $50.00

Reclamation $40.00

Full Depth Reclamation (FDR) $32.00

Minor Rehabilitation

Minor Rehabilitation $14.0045 65

Cold-In-Place Recycling - 3" Top $18.00

Mill and Overlay - 2" $12.00

Mill and Overlay - 1.5" $10.50

Hot-In-Place Recycling  - 1" Top $11.00

Level and Overlay  - 1"- 1.5" $12.50

Preventative Maintenance

Preventative Maintenance $6.0065 80

Level and Microsurface $10.00

Ultra Thin Bonded Wearing Course $7.00

Cape Seal $5.50

Double Chip Seal $5.00

Double Microsurface - Fiber $4.50

Rubber Asphalt Chip $4.70

Microsurface - Double $4.00

Microsurface - Single $3.60

Chip Seal - 3/8" CRS-2 $2.40

Routine Maintenance

Routine Maintenance $0.5080 94

Fog Seal $1.00

Crack Seal $0.50

Defer Maintenance

No Maintenance Required $0.0094 100

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 1 of 1



Accepted: Roadway Repair Backlog Summary
Maynard, Massachusetts

Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards Percent Repair
Major Rehabilitation 9.77 $5,817,277.90145,431.95 23.83%
Minor Rehabilitation 9.80 $1,970,956.99140,782.64 23.91%
Preventative Maintenance 7.44 $672,813.27112,135.54 18.14%
Routine Maintenance 8.75 $70,287.18140,574.36 21.35%
No Maintenance Required 5.23 $0.0088,716.42 12.77%

40.99 $8,531,335.34Total:

Average RSR By Segment:

627,640.91 100.00%

69.02

*RSR - Road Surface Rating (0-100)
Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any
drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 1 of 1



Accepted: Roadway Repair Backlog Summary Sorted By Functional Classification
Maynard, Massachusetts

Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards

Minor Arterial AR
Major Rehabilitation 0.78 $496,854.8212,421.37
Minor Rehabilitation 0.70 $183,535.6713,109.69
Preventative Maintenance 0.23 $27,372.664,562.11
Routine Maintenance 2.85 $26,316.8752,633.74
No Maintenance Required 1.91 $0.0038,468.40

$734,080.026.47Totals for Class: 85.51Avg. RSR By Segment:121,195.31

Major Collector CO
Major Rehabilitation 0.27 $159,659.343,991.48
Minor Rehabilitation 0.22 $46,190.653,299.33
Preventative Maintenance 0.72 $65,048.6510,841.44
Routine Maintenance 0.26 $2,014.134,028.27

$272,912.781.48Totals for Class: 69.07Avg. RSR By Segment:22,160.53

Minor Collector CO
Major Rehabilitation 0.73 $381,690.799,542.27
Minor Rehabilitation 0.35 $70,509.065,036.36
Preventative Maintenance 1.70 $160,589.6026,764.93
Routine Maintenance 1.85 $16,848.2933,696.58
No Maintenance Required 0.90 $0.0014,307.16

$629,637.745.53Totals for Class: 82.85Avg. RSR By Segment:89,347.31

Local LO
Major Rehabilitation 6.96 $4,189,097.93104,727.45
Minor Rehabilitation 6.18 $1,227,331.9387,666.57
Preventative Maintenance 3.97 $352,775.2958,795.88
Routine Maintenance 3.30 $21,675.0443,350.08
No Maintenance Required 2.08 $0.0031,047.21

$5,790,880.1922.48Totals for Class: 60.69Avg. RSR By Segment:325,587.19

Local Cul De Sac/Dead End LO/CS/DE
Major Rehabilitation 1.03 $589,975.0214,749.38
Minor Rehabilitation 2.35 $443,389.6831,670.69
Preventative Maintenance 0.82 $67,027.0611,171.18
Routine Maintenance 0.49 $3,432.846,865.68
No Maintenance Required 0.34 $0.004,893.65

$1,103,824.605.04Totals for Class: 62.74Avg. RSR By Segment:69,350.58

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 1 of 2



Repair Method Length (Miles) Estimated CostSquare Yards

$8,531,335.3440.99Totals: 69.02Avg. RSR By Segment:627,640.91

KEY:
AR - Arterial
CO - Collector
LO - Local
LO/CS/DE - Cul De Sac/Dead End

Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not include any
drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Roadway Repair Segment Description Sorted By Acceptance Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not
include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

Maynard, Massachusetts

RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards Avg. Reveal
AcceptedRoadway Status:

ABBOT ROAD 0.29 Miles

99.86ABBOT RD-01 HOWARD RD CINDY LN No Maintenance Required $0.00299.1635 1,163.41 6
99.86ABBOT RD-02 CINDY LN WILSON CIR No Maintenance Required $0.00750.6235 2,919.09 6
99.86ABBOT RD-03 WILSON CIR CINDY LN No Maintenance Required $0.00496.1935 1,929.61 6

No Maintenance Required $0.001,545.97 6,012.10 99.8635 6Avg.

ACTON STREET 1.01 Miles

90.85ACTON ST-01 WALTHAM ST PLEASANT ST Routine Maintenance $386.36302.3723 772.73 6
92.85ACTON ST-02 PLEASANT ST WALL CT Routine Maintenance $183.89143.9223 367.79 6
88.85ACTON ST-03 WALL CT DEANE ST Routine Maintenance $142.85111.7923 285.69 6
95.85ACTON ST-04 DEANE ST GLENDALE ST No Maintenance Required $0.00185.5723 474.24 6
89.85ACTON ST-05 GLENDALE ST NASON ST Routine Maintenance $502.02392.8923 1,004.05 6
82.85ACTON ST-06 NASON ST WALCOTT ST Routine Maintenance $362.32283.5523 724.63 6
89.85ACTON ST-07 WALCOTT ST HAYNES ST Routine Maintenance $116.4291.1123 232.84 1
51.85ACTON ST-08 HAYNES ST CONCORD ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,951.38334.0423 853.67 4
86.85ACTON ST-09 CONCORD ST EVERETT ST Routine Maintenance $734.21574.6023 1,468.42 4
86.85ACTON ST-10 EVERETT ST OCRHARD TER Routine Maintenance $286.94224.5623 573.88 0
87.85ACTON ST-11 ORCHARD TER ELM CT Routine Maintenance $136.40106.7523 272.80 0
84.85ACTON ST-12 ELM CT SILVER HILL RD Routine Maintenance $816.67639.1323 1,633.34 0
64.85ACTON ST-13 SILVER HILL RD ROCKLAND AVE Minor Rehabilitation $42,057.521,175.5223 3,004.11 0
99.85ACTON ST-14 ROCKLAND AVE BROWN ST No Maintenance Required $0.00206.8323 528.58 6
60.85ACTON ST-15 BROWN ST ACTON TL Minor Rehabilitation $19,625.35548.5323 1,401.81 6

Preventative Maintenance $81,591.455,321.18 13,598.5 78.2023 4Avg.

AMORY AVENUE 0.31 Miles

55.85AMORY AVE-01 GARDEN WAY HAZELWOOD RD Minor Rehabilitation $10,089.53270.2624 720.68 4
49.85AMORY AVE-02 HAZELWOOD RD JETHRO ST Minor Rehabilitation $27,159.25727.4824 1,939.95 0
63.85AMORY AVE-03 JETHRO ST BRIGHAM ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,068.95242.9224 647.78 0
62.85AMORY AVE-04 BRIGHAM ST ORREN ST Minor Rehabilitation $7,096.14190.0824 506.87 0
74.85AMORY AVE-05 ORREN ST DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $3,228.21201.7624 538.03 0

Minor Rehabilitation $60,946.351,632.49 4,353.31 57.5324 1Avg.

ARTHUR STREET 0.25 Miles

51.86ARTHUR ST-01 DEMARS ST HAYES ST Minor Rehabilitation $25,880.26665.4925 1,848.59 0
43.86ARTHUR ST-02 HAYES ST GARFIELD ST Major Rehabilitation $72,276.38650.4925 1,806.91 0

Minor Rehabilitation $51,176.991,315.98 3,655.50 47.9125 0Avg.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
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RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards Avg. Reveal
ASSABET STREET 0.31 Miles

3.85ASSABET ST-01 STOW TL ELAINE AVE Major Rehabilitation $48,795.70577.8419 1,219.89 6
48.85ASSABET ST-02 ELAINE AVE FLETCHER ST Minor Rehabilitation $6,931.86234.5419 495.13 4
56.85ASSABET ST-03 FLETCHER ST RIVERVIEW AVE Minor Rehabilitation $4,673.87158.1419 333.85 1
64.85ASSABET ST-04 RIVERVIEW AVE SHORE AVE Minor Rehabilitation $12,336.14417.3919 881.15 4
78.85ASSABET ST-05 SHORE AVE DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $2,972.05234.6419 495.34 2

Major Rehabilitation $137,014.731,622.54 3,425.37 42.0619 3Avg.

B STREET 0.11 Miles

66.86B ST PARKER ST OLD MARLBORO RD Preventative Maintenance $7,149.32595.7818 1,191.55 0

Preventative Maintenance $7,149.32595.78 1,191.55 66.8618 0Avg.

BANCROFT STREET 0.13 Miles

41.85BANCROFT ST ELMWOOD ST WALNUT ST Major Rehabilitation $74,814.15673.3325 1,870.35 4

Major Rehabilitation $74,814.15673.33 1,870.35 41.8525 4Avg.

BARILONE CIRCLE 0.08 Miles

59.86BARILONE CIR TOBIN DRIVE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $15,478.90398.0325 1,105.64 6

Minor Rehabilitation $15,478.90398.03 1,105.64 59.8625 6Avg.

BATES AVENUE 0.08 Miles

95.86BATES AVE CRANE AVE DEAD END No Maintenance Required $0.00404.6526 1,169.00 3

No Maintenance Required $0.00404.65 1,169.00 95.8626 3Avg.

BEACON STREET 0.13 Miles

88.85BEACON ST-01 FLORIDA RD THOMAS ST Routine Maintenance $129.86111.3021 259.71 6
76.85BEACON ST-02 THOMAS ST DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $2,530.16180.7321 421.69 0
56.85BEACON ST-03 SUMMER ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $10,436.78372.7418 745.48 0

Preventative Maintenance $8,863.63664.77 1,426.89 67.6520 2Avg.

BELLEVUE TERRACE 0.04 Miles

53.86BELLEVUE TER POWDER MILL RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $9,801.92233.3827 700.14 0

Minor Rehabilitation $9,801.92233.38 700.14 53.8627 0Avg.

BENT AVENUE 0.06 Miles

90.85BENT AVE SUMMER ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $411.65308.7424 823.30 1

Routine Maintenance $411.65308.74 823.30 90.8524 1Avg.

BIRCH TERRACE 0.04 Miles

52.86BIRCH TER POWDER MILL RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $8,262.78221.3224 590.20 0

Minor Rehabilitation $8,262.78221.32 590.20 52.8624 0Avg.

BLUE JAY WAY 0.08 Miles

ManageMyRoads by BETA
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RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards Avg. Reveal
60.85BLUE JAY WY MOCKINGBIRD LANE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $16,773.61399.3727 1,198.12 1

Minor Rehabilitation $16,773.61399.37 1,198.12 60.8527 1Avg.

BRIAN WAY 0.06 Miles

43.85BRIAN WAY DURANT AVE NICK LN Major Rehabilitation $35,639.45308.4226 890.99 6

Major Rehabilitation $35,639.45308.42 890.99 43.8526 6Avg.

BRIGHAM STREET 0.08 Miles

67.85BRIGHAM ST LORING AVE AMORY AVE Preventative Maintenance $6,773.05406.3825 1,128.84 0

Preventative Maintenance $6,773.05406.38 1,128.84 67.8525 0Avg.

BROOKS STREET 0.73 Miles

24.85BROOKS ST-01 SUMMER ST CONCORD ST Major Rehabilitation $107,665.48897.2127 2,691.64 3
22.85BROOKS ST-02 CONCORD ST CHARLES ST Major Rehabilitation $98,796.68823.3127 2,469.92 0
7.85BROOKS ST-03 CHARLES ST JETHRO ST Major Rehabilitation $118,874.30990.6227 2,971.86 6

48.85BROOKS ST-04 JETHRO ST RANDALL RD Minor Rehabilitation $13,360.27357.8624 954.31 0
54.85BROOKS ST-05 RANDALL RD MAYFIELD ST Minor Rehabilitation $16,575.68443.9924 1,183.98 0
51.85BROOKS ST-06 MAYFIELD ST CHARLES ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,804.01316.1824 843.14 0

Major Rehabilitation $433,972.833,829.17 11,114.8 27.9726 2Avg.

BROWN STREET 0.51 Miles

39.85BROWN ST-01 ACTON ST WILDER ST Major Rehabilitation $126,294.811,184.0124 3,157.37 0
38.85BROWN ST-02 WILDER ST WARREN AVE Major Rehabilitation $107,885.541,011.4324 2,697.14 0
30.85BROWN ST-03 WARREN AVE CONCORD ST Major Rehabilitation $54,979.37515.4324 1,374.48 0

Major Rehabilitation $289,159.712,710.87 7,228.99 37.7624 0Avg.

BURNSIDE STREET 0.08 Miles

79.86BURNSIDE ST-01 PARK ST BURNSIDE ST-02 Preventative Maintenance $1,845.51197.7314 307.59 0
84.86BURNSIDE ST-02 BURNSIDE ST-01 SHERMAN ST Routine Maintenance $277.83250.0520 555.67 0

Routine Maintenance $422.91447.78 863.25 82.6517 0Avg.

BUTLER AVENUE 0.33 Miles

73.86BUTLER AVE-01 WOOD LN WALCOTT AVE Preventative Maintenance $9,604.60554.1126 1,600.77 3
75.86BUTLER AVE-02 WALCOTT AVE GARFIELD AVE Preventative Maintenance $12,463.86719.0726 2,077.31 0
77.86BUTLER AVE-03 GARFIELD AVE POWDER MILL RD Preventative Maintenance $7,935.24457.8026 1,322.54 0

Preventative Maintenance $30,003.701,730.98 5,000.62 75.7526 1Avg.

CHANDLER STREET 0.30 Miles

81.85CHANDLER ST-01 DARTMOUTH ST ELMWOOD ST Routine Maintenance $840.53581.9026 1,681.05 4
91.85CHANDLER ST-02 ELMWOOD ST FAIRFIELD ST Routine Maintenance $344.71238.6426 689.42 4
59.85CHANDLER ST-03 FAIRFIELD ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $31,129.98769.7026 2,223.57 4

Preventative Maintenance $27,564.241,590.24 4,594.04 72.7026 4Avg.

ManageMyRoads by BETA
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RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards Avg. Reveal
CHARLES STREET 0.26 Miles

69.85CHARLES ST-01 BROOKS ST LINCOLN ST Preventative Maintenance $3,855.23240.9524 642.54 0
56.85CHARLES ST-02 LINCOLN ST RANDALL RD Minor Rehabilitation $11,273.29301.9624 805.24 0
52.85CHARLES ST-03 RANDALL RD MAYFIELD ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,527.83308.7824 823.42 0
72.85CHARLES ST-04 MAYFIELD ST BROOKS ST Preventative Maintenance $6,432.93402.0624 1,072.16 0
69.85CHARLES ST-05 BROOKS ST DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $2,068.10129.2624 344.68 0

Minor Rehabilitation $51,632.401,383.01 3,688.03 64.0824 0Avg.

CLEVELAND STREET 0.08 Miles

56.86CLEVELAND ST-01 HARRISON ST MCKINLEY ST Minor Rehabilitation $8,549.69211.3926 610.69 0
72.86CLEVELAND ST-02 MCKINLEY ST ROOSEVELT ST Preventative Maintenance $3,644.28210.2526 607.38 0

Minor Rehabilitation $17,053.02421.64 1,218.07 64.8426 0Avg.

COLBERT AVENUE 0.10 Miles

30.85COLBERT AVE GLENDALE ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $43,353.25513.3919 1,083.83 0

Major Rehabilitation $43,353.25513.39 1,083.83 30.8519 0Avg.

CONANT STREET 0.10 Miles

30.85CONANT ST ACTON ST ACTON TL Major Rehabilitation $34,378.63515.6815 859.47 0

Major Rehabilitation $34,378.63515.68 859.47 30.8515 0Avg.

CONCORD STREET 0.90 Miles

91.84CONCORD ST-01 SUMMER ST RANDALL RD Routine Maintenance $399.54312.6823 799.08 3
86.84CONCORD ST-02 RANDALL RD LINCOLN ST Routine Maintenance $442.35346.1923 884.70 0
97.84CONCORD ST-03 LINCOLN ST BROOKS ST No Maintenance Required $0.00239.4823 612.01 0
86.84CONCORD ST-04 BROOKS ST MAPLE ST Routine Maintenance $683.23534.7023 1,366.46 3
99.84CONCORD ST-05 MAPLE ST ACTON ST No Maintenance Required $0.00233.4323 596.55 1
99.84CONCORD ST-06 ACTON ST HAYNES ST No Maintenance Required $0.00166.1723 424.65 6
99.84CONCORD ST-07 HAYNES ST PARMENTER AVE No Maintenance Required $0.0092.1723 235.55 6
99.84CONCORD ST-08 PARMENTER AVE LEWIS ST No Maintenance Required $0.00280.8723 717.77 6
99.84CONCORD ST-09 LEWIS ST TREMONT ST No Maintenance Required $0.00104.8323 267.89 6
95.84CONCORD ST-10 TREMONT ST KING ST No Maintenance Required $0.00392.9523 1,004.20 6
95.84CONCORD ST-11 KING ST VERNON ST No Maintenance Required $0.00255.5123 652.96 6
99.84CONCORD ST-12 VERNON ST HIRD ST No Maintenance Required $0.00302.2030 1,007.34 6
99.84CONCORD ST-13 HIRD ST WIND MILL DR No Maintenance Required $0.00292.8730 976.24 6
99.84CONCORD ST-14 WIND MILL DR ETHELYN CIR No Maintenance Required $0.00710.0030 2,366.66 6
99.84CONCORD ST-15 ETHELYN CIR PINE HILL RD No Maintenance Required $0.00417.9930 1,393.30 6
95.84CONCORD ST-16 PINE HILL RD ACTON TL No Maintenance Required $0.0095.6830 318.93 6

No Maintenance Required $0.004,777.72 13,624.3 96.2025 5Avg.

COUNTRY LANE 0.10 Miles

72.85COUNTRY LN WIND MILL DR CUL DE SAC Preventative Maintenance $9,146.24527.6726 1,524.37 0

ManageMyRoads by BETA
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Preventative Maintenance $9,146.24527.67 1,524.37 72.8526 0Avg.

CRANE AVENUE 0.31 Miles

86.86CRANE AVE-01 POWDER MILL RD BATES AVE Routine Maintenance $348.52224.0528 697.04 4
79.86CRANE AVE-02 BATES AVE GARFIELD AVE Preventative Maintenance $3,912.14209.5828 652.02 2
74.86CRANE AVE-03 GARFIELD AVE WOOD LN Preventative Maintenance $22,728.451,217.6028 3,788.07 3

Preventative Maintenance $30,822.851,651.22 5,137.14 77.1328 3Avg.

CUTTING DRIVE 0.18 Miles

99.86CUTTING DR VOSE HILL RD DETTLING RD No Maintenance Required $0.00967.1425 2,686.49 6

No Maintenance Required $0.00967.14 2,686.49 99.8625 6Avg.

DANA ROAD 0.19 Miles

37.85DANA RD-01 DURANT AVE SUNSET RD Major Rehabilitation $33,935.71263.2929 848.39 0
56.85DANA RD-02 SUNSET RD GEORGE RD Minor Rehabilitation $11,733.84260.1129 838.13 0
29.85DANA RD-03 GEORGE RD DIX RD Major Rehabilitation $45,562.27353.5029 1,139.06 0
49.85DANA RD-04 DIX RD DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $6,772.78150.1429 483.77 0

Major Rehabilitation $132,374.041,027.04 3,309.35 41.6629 0Avg.

DARTMOUTH STREET 0.17 Miles

82.85DARTMOUTH ST-01 WALNUT ST CHANDLER ST Routine Maintenance $240.90180.6724 481.79 4
76.85DARTMOUTH ST-02 CHANDLER ST DARTMOUTH CT Preventative Maintenance $6,279.73392.4824 1,046.62 0
77.85DARTMOUTH ST-03 DARTMOUTH CT ELMWOOD ST Preventative Maintenance $4,942.33308.9024 823.72 0

Preventative Maintenance $14,112.81882.05 2,352.14 78.4324 1Avg.

DEANE STREET 0.10 Miles

48.85DEANE ST ACTON ST WARREN ST Minor Rehabilitation $12,565.13504.8516 897.51 6

Minor Rehabilitation $12,565.13504.85 897.51 48.8516 6Avg.

DEMARS STREET 0.15 Miles

38.86DEMARS ST-01 MCKINLEY ST ROOSEVELT ST Major Rehabilitation $19,784.92193.5523 494.62 0
46.86DEMARS ST-02 ROOSEVELT ST ARTHUR ST Minor Rehabilitation $13,001.54363.4023 928.68 0
70.86DEMARS ST-03 ARTHUR ST WALTHAM ST Preventative Maintenance $3,355.09218.8123 559.18 0

Minor Rehabilitation $27,754.80775.76 1,982.49 51.6423 0Avg.

DETTLING ROAD 0.19 Miles

99.86DETTLING RD-01 VOSE HILL RD CUTTING DR No Maintenance Required $0.00745.2125 2,070.02 6
99.86DETTLING RD-02 CUTTING DR CUL DE SAC No Maintenance Required $0.00259.9225 722.00 6

No Maintenance Required $0.001,005.13 2,792.02 99.8625 6Avg.

DEWEY STREET 0.05 Miles

80.85DEWEY ST GREAT RD DEAD END Routine Maintenance $383.52276.1325 767.03 6

Routine Maintenance $383.52276.13 767.03 80.8525 6Avg.
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DINEEN CIRCLE 0.08 Miles

47.86DINEEN CIR PARKER ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $16,476.54407.3926 1,176.90 6

Minor Rehabilitation $16,476.54407.39 1,176.90 47.8626 6Avg.

DIX ROAD 0.39 Miles

38.84DIX RD-01 SUMMER ST REO RD Major Rehabilitation $104,798.78714.5433 2,619.97 0
55.84DIX RD-02 REO RD REO RD Minor Rehabilitation $34,158.71665.4333 2,439.91 0
53.84DIX RD-03 REO RD DANA RD Minor Rehabilitation $33,896.66660.3233 2,421.19 0

Minor Rehabilitation $104,734.952,040.29 7,481.07 49.2433 0Avg.

DOUGLAS AVENUE 0.30 Miles

82.86DOUGLAS AVE-01 POWDER MILL RD GARFIELD AVE Routine Maintenance $756.13486.0828 1,512.26 4
83.86DOUGLAS AVE-02 GARFIELD AVE WALCOTT AVE Routine Maintenance $1,143.64735.2028 2,287.28 0
89.86DOUGLAS AVE-03 WALCOTT AVE DEAD END Routine Maintenance $571.22367.2128 1,142.44 3

Routine Maintenance $2,470.991,588.49 4,941.98 84.9428 2Avg.

DRISCOLL AVENUE 0.24 Miles

93.86DRISCOLL AVE-01 GREAT RD WHITE AVE Routine Maintenance $213.23191.9020 426.45 0
99.86DRISCOLL AVE-02 WHITE AVE SHERIDAN AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00556.1620 1,235.91 0
95.86DRISCOLL AVE-03 SHERIDAN AVE BOESKE AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00502.5220 1,116.72 6

No Maintenance Required $0.001,250.59 2,779.08 97.3320 2Avg.

DURANT AVENUE 0.60 Miles

14.84DURANT AVE-01 SUMMER ST REO RD Major Rehabilitation $49,033.54380.4329 1,225.84 0
7.84DURANT AVE-02 REO RD BRIAN WAY Major Rehabilitation $114,938.37891.7629 2,873.46 0

11.84DURANT AVE-03 BRIAN WAY DANA RD Major Rehabilitation $107,246.76832.0929 2,681.17 0
0.00DURANT AVE-04 DANA RD NICK LN Major Rehabilitation $101,789.03789.7429 2,544.73 6
3.84DURANT AVE-05 NICK LN CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $37,958.09294.5029 948.95 6

Major Rehabilitation $410,965.783,188.53 10,274.1 7.4129 2Avg.

EAST STREET 0.05 Miles

87.86EAST ST PARKER ST ELM ST Routine Maintenance $275.52261.0219 551.05 0

Routine Maintenance $275.52261.02 551.05 87.8619 0Avg.

ELAINE AVENUE 0.10 Miles

46.85ELAINE AVE ASSABET ST STOW TL Minor Rehabilitation $18,488.24516.7523 1,320.59 4

Minor Rehabilitation $18,488.24516.75 1,320.59 46.8523 4Avg.

ELM COURT 0.16 Miles

25.85ELM CT-01 ORREN ST WHITNEY AVE Major Rehabilitation $41,347.99387.6424 1,033.70 0
2.85ELM CT-02 WHITNEY AVE ACTON ST Major Rehabilitation $48,291.40452.7324 1,207.29 6

Major Rehabilitation $89,639.40840.37 2,240.98 13.4624 3Avg.
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ELM STREET 0.16 Miles

78.86ELM ST-01 PARKER ST WEST ST Preventative Maintenance $5,193.70432.8118 865.62 0
81.86ELM ST-02 WEST ST EAST ST Routine Maintenance $143.26143.2618 286.52 0
77.86ELM ST-03 EAST ST WALTHAM ST Preventative Maintenance $3,212.81267.7318 535.47 0

Preventative Maintenance $10,125.64843.80 1,687.61 79.0618 0Avg.

ELMWOOD STREET 0.29 Miles

79.85ELMWOOD ST-01 PARKER ST BANCROFT ST Preventative Maintenance $9,077.57486.3028 1,512.93 3
91.85ELMWOOD ST-02 BANCROFT ST CHANDLER ST Routine Maintenance $369.18237.3328 738.36 4
86.85ELMWOOD ST-03 CHANDLER ST DARTMOUTH ST Routine Maintenance $629.59404.7428 1,259.19 4
83.85ELMWOOD ST-04 DARTMOUTH ST THOMPSON ST Routine Maintenance $631.35405.8728 1,262.71 4

Routine Maintenance $2,386.591,534.24 4,773.18 84.6128 4Avg.

ESPIE AVENUE 0.28 Miles

92.86ESPIE AVE-01 BOESKE AVE SHERIDAN AVE Routine Maintenance $467.03442.4519 934.07 0
92.86ESPIE AVE-02 SHERIDAN AVE GREAT RD Routine Maintenance $788.56747.0619 1,577.12 0
44.86ESPIE AVE-03 GREAT RD NEWTON DR Major Rehabilitation $23,224.08275.0219 580.60 4

Routine Maintenance $1,545.901,464.53 3,091.79 83.8419 1Avg.

ETHELYN CIRCLE 0.16 Miles

58.84ETHELYN CIR CONCORD ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,158.93826.9425 2,297.07 0

Minor Rehabilitation $32,158.93826.94 2,297.07 58.8425 0Avg.

EUCLID AVENUE 0.20 Miles

11.85EUCLID AVE-01 FLORIDA RD PAVEMENT CHANGE Major Rehabilitation $33,619.73328.8923 840.49 0
94.85EUCLID AVE-02 PAVEMENT CHANGE PAVEMENT CHANGE No Maintenance Required $0.00237.3414 369.19 0
56.85EUCLID AVE-03 PAVEMENT CHANGE FLORIDA RD Minor Rehabilitation $17,113.48478.3323 1,222.39 0

Minor Rehabilitation $32,497.151,044.55 2,432.07 51.3220 0Avg.

EVERETT STREET 0.07 Miles

68.85EVERETT ST ACTON ST DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $5,101.69347.8422 850.28 4

Preventative Maintenance $5,101.69347.84 850.28 68.8522 4Avg.

FAIRFIELD STREET 0.30 Miles

79.85FAIRFIELD ST-01 THOMPSON ST CHANDLER ST Preventative Maintenance $14,010.13840.6125 2,335.02 6
70.85FAIRFIELD ST-02 CHANDLER ST PARKER ST Preventative Maintenance $12,756.04765.3625 2,126.01 6

Preventative Maintenance $26,766.171,605.97 4,461.03 75.5625 6Avg.

FIELD STREET 0.22 Miles

28.86FIELD ST PARKER ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $115,112.871,177.2922 2,877.82 4

Major Rehabilitation $115,112.871,177.29 2,877.82 28.8622 4Avg.

FIFTH STREET 0.04 Miles

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 7 of 24



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards Avg. Reveal
90.86FIFTH ST THIRD ST SECOND ST Routine Maintenance $299.44224.5824 598.88 0

Routine Maintenance $299.44224.58 598.88 90.8624 0Avg.

FLORIDA ROAD 0.21 Miles

95.85FLORIDA RD-01 MAIN ST RAILROAD ST No Maintenance Required $0.00195.2026 563.92 6
73.85FLORIDA RD-02 RAILROAD ST BEACON ST Preventative Maintenance $4,455.72257.0626 742.62 6
48.85FLORIDA RD-03 BEACON ST EUCLID AVE Minor Rehabilitation $12,374.28305.9626 883.88 6
43.85FLORIDA RD-04 EUCLID AVE SUMMER ST Major Rehabilitation $38,058.96329.3626 951.47 6

Minor Rehabilitation $43,986.461,087.58 3,141.89 61.6826 6Avg.

FOREST STREET 0.07 Miles

46.86FOREST ST MCKINLEY ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $13,619.37364.8024 972.81 0

Minor Rehabilitation $13,619.37364.80 972.81 46.8624 0Avg.

FOURTH STREET 0.03 Miles

91.86FOURTH ST-01 FIRST ST SECOND ST Routine Maintenance $151.99170.9916 303.98 0

Routine Maintenance $151.99170.99 303.98 91.8616 0Avg.

FOWLER STREET 0.06 Miles

99.86FOWLER ST PARKER ST DEAD END No Maintenance Required $0.00313.7318 627.47 0

No Maintenance Required $0.00313.73 627.47 99.8618 0Avg.

FRONT STREET 0.13 Miles

64.85FRONT ST SUDBURY ST SUDBURY ST Minor Rehabilitation $13,440.47664.6413 960.03 4

Minor Rehabilitation $13,440.47664.64 960.03 64.8513 4Avg.

GARDEN WAY 0.05 Miles

51.85GARDEN WY AMORY AVE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $9,667.37239.0326 690.53 6

Minor Rehabilitation $9,667.37239.03 690.53 51.8526 6Avg.

GARFIELD STREET 0.15 Miles

48.86GARFIELD ST-01 WALTHAM ST GRANT ST Minor Rehabilitation $14,053.88347.4926 1,003.85 3
55.86GARFIELD ST-02 GRANT ST ARTHUR ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,271.37229.2426 662.24 2
57.86GARFIELD ST-03 ARTHUR ST ROOSEVELT ST Minor Rehabilitation $8,701.52215.1526 621.54 2

Minor Rehabilitation $32,026.76791.87 2,287.63 53.3326 2Avg.

GEORGE ROAD 0.39 Miles

43.84GEORGE RD-01 DANA RD RICE RD Major Rehabilitation $32,460.31270.5027 811.51 6
27.84GEORGE RD-02 RICE RD RICE RD Major Rehabilitation $173,759.531,448.0027 4,343.99 6
35.84GEORGE RD-03 RICE RD PAUL RD Major Rehabilitation $41,924.26349.3727 1,048.11 6

Major Rehabilitation $248,144.102,067.87 6,203.60 31.2927 6Avg.

GLENDALE STREET 0.34 Miles
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37.85GLENDALE ST-01 SUMMER ST ACTON ST Major Rehabilitation $44,641.96456.5722 1,116.05 6
25.85GLENDALE ST-02 ACTON ST WARREN ST Major Rehabilitation $42,298.17432.5922 1,057.45 0
36.85GLENDALE ST-03 WARREN ST COLBERT AVE Major Rehabilitation $25,597.97261.8022 639.95 0
25.85GLENDALE ST-04 COLBERT AVE DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $61,853.78632.6022 1,546.34 2

Major Rehabilitation $174,391.891,783.55 4,359.80 30.5322 2Avg.

GLENHILL TERRACE 0.06 Miles

31.86GLENHILL TER POWDER MILL RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $34,611.39299.5226 865.28 0

Major Rehabilitation $34,611.39299.52 865.28 31.8626 0Avg.

GLENN DRIVE 0.14 Miles

96.84GLENN DR-01 NICK LN MICHAEL RD No Maintenance Required $0.00569.5826 1,645.46 6
99.84GLENN DR-02 MICHAEL RD DEAD END No Maintenance Required $0.00189.4326 547.25 6

No Maintenance Required $0.00759.02 2,192.71 97.5926 6Avg.

GLENVIEW TERRACE 0.04 Miles

38.86GLENVIEW TER POWDER MILL RD CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $26,158.19226.3726 653.95 0

Major Rehabilitation $26,158.19226.37 653.95 38.8626 0Avg.

GRANT STREET 0.11 Miles

39.86GRANT ST GARFIELD ST HAYES ST Major Rehabilitation $62,737.14564.6325 1,568.43 0

Major Rehabilitation $62,737.14564.63 1,568.43 39.8625 0Avg.

GREAT ROAD 2.17 Miles

14.86GREAT RD-01 SUDBURY TL TURNER RD Major Rehabilitation $36,835.27331.5225 920.88 0
30.86GREAT RD-02 TURNER RD OLD MARLBOROR RD Major Rehabilitation $31,480.69283.3325 787.02 0
28.86GREAT RD-03 OLD MARLBORO RD OLD MILL RD Major Rehabilitation $91,343.38822.0925 2,283.58 0
49.86GREAT RD-04 OLD MILL RD MARLBORO ST Minor Rehabilitation $46,190.651,187.7625 3,299.33 0
72.86GREAT RD-05 MARLBORO ST PARKER ST Preventative Maintenance $12,815.41768.9225 2,135.90 6
33.86GREAT RD-06 PARKER ST TIGER DR Major Rehabilitation $125,267.51854.1033 3,131.69 6
50.86GREAT RD-07 TIGER DR LOUISE ST Minor Rehabilitation $12,926.46251.8133 923.32 6
56.86GREAT RD-08 LOUISE ST CARBONE CIR Minor Rehabilitation $11,984.53233.4633 856.04 6
66.86GREAT RD-09 CARBONE CIR ELMHURST RD Preventative Maintenance $7,838.17356.2833 1,306.36 4
51.86GREAT RD-10 ELMHURST RD THOMPSON ST Minor Rehabilitation $31,004.71603.9933 2,214.62 4
55.86GREAT RD-11 THOMPSON ST SHERMAN ST Minor Rehabilitation $14,290.32278.3833 1,020.74 4
99.86GREAT RD-12 SHERMAN ST SUDBURY ST No Maintenance Required $0.00473.3633 1,735.64 0
99.86GREAT RD-13 SUDBURY ST TAYLOR RD No Maintenance Required $0.00131.4633 482.02 0
99.86GREAT RD-14 TAYLOR RD PARK ST No Maintenance Required $0.00228.4533 837.64 0
99.86GREAT RD-15 PARK ST PERCIVAL ST No Maintenance Required $0.00380.6233 1,395.62 0
99.86GREAT RD-16 PERCIVAL ST O MOORE AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00331.4133 1,215.16 0
99.86GREAT RD-17 O MOORE AVE ESPIE AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00239.2733 877.33 0
99.86GREAT RD-18 ESPIE AVE DRISCOLL AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00245.0333 898.43 0
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95.86GREAT RD-19 DRISCOLL AVE WINTER ST No Maintenance Required $0.00225.9933 828.64 4
95.86GREAT RD-20 WINTER ST MILL ST No Maintenance Required $0.0087.5033 320.83 4
95.86GREAT RD-21 MILL ST MILL ST No Maintenance Required $0.00140.4533 514.99 6
97.86GREAT RD-22 MILL ST LOVELL CT No Maintenance Required $0.00312.7533 1,146.74 6
99.86GREAT RD-23 LOVELL CT LOVELL CT No Maintenance Required $0.0098.9733 362.88 6
99.86GREAT RD-24 LOVELL CT MAIN ST No Maintenance Required $0.00215.9433 791.77 6
99.86GREAT RD-25 MIAN ST BRIDGE No Maintenance Required $0.00241.0633 883.87 4
93.86GREAT RD-27 BRIDGE TAFT AVE Routine Maintenance $473.18258.1033 946.37 6
86.86GREAT RD-28 TAFT AVE SUMMER HILL RD Routine Maintenance $399.04217.6633 798.07 6
84.86GREAT RD-29 SUMMER HILL RD ALLAN DR Routine Maintenance $655.32357.4533 1,310.65 0
81.86GREAT RD-30 ALLAN DR DEWEY ST Routine Maintenance $466.14254.2633 932.27 0
80.86GREAT RD-31 DEWEY ST FLETCHER ST Routine Maintenance $144.3178.7133 288.62 0
80.86GREAT RD-32 FLETCHER ST STOW TL Routine Maintenance $1,789.13975.8933 3,578.25 0

Preventative Maintenance $242,387.7911,465.95 39,025.2 68.9232 3Avg.

GUYER ROAD 0.13 Miles

66.85GUYER RD JETHRO ST HAZELWOOD RD Preventative Maintenance $11,916.85687.5126 1,986.14 0

Preventative Maintenance $11,916.85687.51 1,986.14 66.8526 0Avg.

HARRIMAN COURT 0.07 Miles

44.86HARRIMAN CT MAIN ST DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $33,026.27371.5520 825.66 1

Major Rehabilitation $33,026.27371.55 825.66 44.8620 1Avg.

HARRISON STREET 0.18 Miles

52.86HARRISON ST-01 PARKER ST CLEVELAND ST Minor Rehabilitation $17,494.40432.5526 1,249.60 0
45.86HARRISON ST-02 CLEVELAND ST HAYES ST Minor Rehabilitation $21,330.86527.4126 1,523.63 0

Minor Rehabilitation $38,825.26959.97 2,773.23 49.0226 0Avg.

HAYES STREET 0.19 Miles

51.86HAYES ST-01 WALTHAM ST GRANT ST Minor Rehabilitation $5,703.97146.6725 407.43 0
51.86HAYES ST-02 GRANT ST ARTHUR ST Minor Rehabilitation $8,279.60212.9025 591.40 0
57.86HAYES ST-03 ARTHUR ST ROOSEVELT ST Minor Rehabilitation $8,100.43208.3025 578.60 0
39.86HAYES ST-04 ROOSEVELT ST MCKINLEY ST Major Rehabilitation $23,469.67211.2325 586.74 0
45.86HAYES ST-05 MCKINLEY ST HARRISON ST Minor Rehabilitation $7,691.59197.7825 549.40 0

Minor Rehabilitation $37,989.98976.89 2,713.57 49.3325 0Avg.

HAYNES STREET 0.08 Miles

82.85HAYNES ST ACTON ST CONCORD ST Routine Maintenance $590.46408.7826 1,180.92 3

Routine Maintenance $590.46408.78 1,180.92 82.8526 3Avg.

HAZELWOOD ROAD 0.12 Miles

67.85HAZELWOOD RD-01 AMORY AVE GUYER RD Preventative Maintenance $4,032.04252.0024 672.01 0
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63.85HAZELWOOD RD-02 GUYER RD LORING AVE Minor Rehabilitation $9,595.56257.0224 685.40 0
82.85HAZELWOOD RD-03 LORING AVE SILVER HILL RD Routine Maintenance $186.14139.6024 372.28 0

Preventative Maintenance $10,378.09648.63 1,729.68 69.4924 0Avg.

HIGH STREET 0.18 Miles

56.85HIGH ST SUDBURY ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $30,707.96940.0421 2,193.43 4

Minor Rehabilitation $30,707.96940.04 2,193.43 56.8521 4Avg.

HILLSIDE STREET 0.20 Miles

38.85HILLSIDE ST-01 WALNUT ST OAK ST Major Rehabilitation $64,464.80630.6323 1,611.62 4
35.85HILLSIDE ST-02 OAK ST PARKER ST Major Rehabilitation $42,587.04416.6123 1,064.68 4

Major Rehabilitation $107,051.841,047.25 2,676.30 37.6623 4Avg.

HIRD STREET 0.05 Miles

79.85HIRD ST CONCORD ST DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $4,016.89286.9221 669.48 4

Preventative Maintenance $4,016.89286.92 669.48 79.8521 4Avg.

HOWARD ROAD 0.53 Miles

78.86HOWARD RD-01 SUMMER ST HOWARD RD-03 Preventative Maintenance $7,882.70328.4536 1,313.78 2
77.86HOWARD RD-02 HOWARD RD-03 ABBOT RD Preventative Maintenance $9,158.58381.6136 1,526.43 4
68.86HOWARD RD-03 ABBOT RD HOWARD RD-01 Preventative Maintenance $50,155.242,089.8036 8,359.21 4

Preventative Maintenance $67,196.522,799.85 11,199.4 71.2636 3Avg.

JETHRO STREET 0.13 Miles

59.85JETHRO ST-01 BROOKS ST AMORY AVE Minor Rehabilitation $9,438.64242.7125 674.19 0
47.85JETHRO ST-02 AMORY AVE GUYER RD Minor Rehabilitation $8,506.74218.7425 607.62 0
66.85JETHRO ST-03 GUYER RD LORING AVE Preventative Maintenance $3,553.48213.2125 592.25 0

Minor Rehabilitation $26,236.83674.66 1,874.06 58.1725 0Avg.

KING STREET 0.09 Miles

73.85KING ST TREMONT ST CONCORD ST Preventative Maintenance $6,983.33476.1422 1,163.89 0

Preventative Maintenance $6,983.33476.14 1,163.89 73.8522 0Avg.

LEWIS STREET 0.20 Miles

45.85LEWIS ST-01 GLENDALE ST PROSPECT ST Minor Rehabilitation $6,024.05193.6320 430.29 0
53.85LEWIS ST-02 PROSPECT ST WALCOTT ST Minor Rehabilitation $17,460.20561.2220 1,247.16 0
50.85LEWIS ST-03 WALCOTT ST CONCORD ST Minor Rehabilitation $10,151.16326.2920 725.08 0

Minor Rehabilitation $33,635.411,081.14 2,402.53 51.5120 0Avg.

LINCOLN STREET 0.33 Miles

39.85LINCOLN ST-01 CONCORD ST CHARLES ST Major Rehabilitation $99,011.60891.1025 2,475.29 0
40.85LINCOLN ST-02 CHARLES ST BROOKS ST Major Rehabilitation $96,283.12866.5525 2,407.08 0

Major Rehabilitation $195,294.711,757.65 4,882.37 40.3425 0Avg.
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LINDBERG STREET 0.10 Miles

77.85LINDBERG ST-01 TREMONT ST VERNON ST Preventative Maintenance $5,895.19368.4524 982.53 0
81.85LINDBERG ST-02 VERNON ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $231.65173.7424 463.30 6

Preventative Maintenance $8,675.00542.19 1,445.83 79.1324 3Avg.

LINDEN STREET 0.12 Miles

50.85LINDEN ST-01 SUMMER ST LINDEN ST-03 Minor Rehabilitation $9,352.68261.4123 668.05 0
60.85LINDEN ST-02 SUMMER ST LINDEN ST-03 Minor Rehabilitation $7,146.49199.7523 510.46 0
24.85LINDEN ST-03 LINDEN ST-01 DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $18,652.31182.4723 466.31 0

Minor Rehabilitation $23,027.48643.63 1,644.82 46.5823 0Avg.

LITTLE ROAD 0.08 Miles

53.86LITTLE RD MAYBURY RD MAYBURY RD Minor Rehabilitation $16,411.83439.6024 1,172.27 0

Minor Rehabilitation $16,411.83439.60 1,172.27 53.8624 0Avg.

LORING AVENUE 0.23 Miles

59.85LORING AVE-01 HAZELWOOD RD JETHRO ST Minor Rehabilitation $24,286.07650.5224 1,734.72 0
66.85LORING AVE-02 JETHRO ST BRIGHAM ST Preventative Maintenance $3,785.85236.6224 630.98 0
65.85LORING AVE-03 BRIGHAM ST ORREN ST Preventative Maintenance $3,561.80222.6124 593.63 0
56.85LORING AVE-04 ORREN ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $8,342.97127.7042 595.93 0

Minor Rehabilitation $54,860.141,237.45 3,555.26 61.9529 0Avg.

LOUISE STREET 0.15 Miles

66.86LOUISE ST GREAT RD CUL DE SAC Preventative Maintenance $13,358.99801.5425 2,226.50 6

Preventative Maintenance $13,358.99801.54 2,226.50 66.8625 6Avg.

MAIN STREET 1.02 Miles

54.86MAIN ST-01 GREAT RD MILL ST Minor Rehabilitation $54,652.831,033.3534 3,903.77 6
63.86MAIN ST-02 MILL ST PINE ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,836.07223.7934 845.43 4
61.86MAIN ST-03 PINE ST SPRING LN Minor Rehabilitation $27,215.40514.5834 1,943.96 6
65.86MAIN ST-04 SPRING LN HARRIMAN CT Preventative Maintenance $3,862.69170.4134 643.78 6
74.86MAIN ST-05 HARRIMAN CT DRIVEWAY #174 Preventative Maintenance $3,907.00172.3734 651.17 6
75.86MAIN ST-06 DRIVEWAY #174 RIVERBANK RD Preventative Maintenance $4,272.40188.4934 712.07 6
99.86MAIN ST-07 RIVERBANK RD SODBURY ST No Maintenance Required $0.00140.4334 530.51 6
99.86MAIN ST-08 SODBURY ST RAILROAD ST No Maintenance Required $0.00476.4834 1,800.03 6
99.86MAIN ST-09 RAILROAD ST PRIVATE No Maintenance Required $0.00156.0334 589.46 6
44.86MAIN ST-10 PRIVATE FLORIDA RD Major Rehabilitation $82,427.60545.4834 2,060.69 6
66.86MAIN ST-11 FLORIDA RD BRIDGE Preventative Maintenance $7,492.40330.5534 1,248.73 6
82.86MAIN ST-13 BRIDGE NASON ST Routine Maintenance $323.34171.1834 646.68 6
90.86MAIN ST-14 NASON ST NASON ST Routine Maintenance $540.85256.1938 1,081.69 6
84.86MAIN ST-15 NASON ST NAYLOR CT Routine Maintenance $631.53299.1538 1,263.06 6
87.86MAIN ST-16 NAYLOR CT RIVER ST Routine Maintenance $286.78135.8438 573.56 6
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99.86MAIN ST-17 RIVER ST PRIVATE No Maintenance Required $0.00241.8238 1,021.02 6
95.86MAIN ST-18 PRIVATE SUMMER ST No Maintenance Required $0.00311.7638 1,316.32 6

Preventative Maintenance $125,882.365,367.89 20,831.9 73.3635 6Avg.

MAPLE COURT 0.11 Miles

38.85MAPLE CT MAPLE ST ACTON ST Major Rehabilitation $52,884.81594.9520 1,322.12 0

Major Rehabilitation $52,884.81594.95 1,322.12 38.8520 0Avg.

MAPLE STREET 0.21 Miles

39.85MAPLE ST-01 CONCORD ST MAPLE CT Major Rehabilitation $34,964.31314.6825 874.11 4
13.85MAPLE ST-02 MAPLE CT BROOKS ST Major Rehabilitation $87,557.69788.0225 2,188.94 3

Major Rehabilitation $122,522.001,102.70 3,063.05 21.2725 4Avg.

MARLBORO STREET 0.27 Miles

72.86MARLBORO ST-01 OLD MARLBORO RD SOUTH ST Preventative Maintenance $7,691.33501.6123 1,281.89 0
56.86MARLBORO ST-02 SOUTH ST NORTH ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,035.96252.5623 645.43 0
60.86MARLBORO ST-03 NORTH ST GREAT RD Minor Rehabilitation $24,417.48682.4823 1,744.11 0

Minor Rehabilitation $51,399.891,436.64 3,671.42 64.3523 0Avg.

MARTIN STREET 0.07 Miles

55.86MARTIN ST MAIN ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $11,213.87379.4219 800.99 4

Minor Rehabilitation $11,213.87379.42 800.99 55.8619 4Avg.

MAYBURY ROAD 0.24 Miles

50.86MAYBURY RD-01 GREAT RD LITTLE RD Minor Rehabilitation $11,476.73295.1225 819.77 0
42.86MAYBURY RD-02 LITTLE RD LITTLE RD Major Rehabilitation $89,698.70807.2925 2,242.47 0
69.86MAYBURY RD-03 LITTLE RD SUDBURY TL Preventative Maintenance $2,945.61176.7425 490.93 0

Minor Rehabilitation $49,744.361,279.14 3,553.17 48.4425 0Avg.

MAYFIELD STREET 0.21 Miles

51.85MAYFIELD ST-01 RANDALL RD CHARLES ST Minor Rehabilitation $24,304.47651.0124 1,736.03 0
73.85MAYFIELD ST-02 CHARLES ST BROOKS ST Preventative Maintenance $7,487.63467.9824 1,247.94 0

Minor Rehabilitation $41,775.621,118.99 2,983.97 61.0524 0Avg.

MCKINLEY STREET 0.32 Miles

35.86MCKINLEY ST-01 DEMARS ST FOREST ST Major Rehabilitation $43,983.87395.8525 1,099.60 0
33.86MCKINLEY ST-02 FOREST ST HAYES ST Major Rehabilitation $34,326.74308.9425 858.17 0
31.86MCKINLEY ST-03 HAYES ST CLEVELAND ST Major Rehabilitation $59,363.07534.2725 1,484.08 0
31.86MCKINLEY ST-04 CLEVELAND ST PARKER ST Major Rehabilitation $51,393.10462.5425 1,284.83 0

Major Rehabilitation $189,066.781,701.60 4,726.67 33.1625 0Avg.

MICHAEL ROAD 0.32 Miles

99.84MICHAEL RD GLENN DR PATTI LN No Maintenance Required $0.001,674.8526 4,838.46 4
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No Maintenance Required $0.001,674.85 4,838.46 99.8426 4Avg.

MILL STREET 0.32 Miles

85.86MILL ST-01 GREAT RD PINE ST Routine Maintenance $351.51275.1023 703.02 5
54.86MILL ST-02 PINE ST MAIN ST Minor Rehabilitation $20,847.31582.6923 1,489.09 3
36.86MILL ST-03 MAIN ST PRIVATE Major Rehabilitation $17,343.97169.6723 433.60 0
22.86MILL ST-04 PRIVATE PRIVATE Major Rehabilitation $9,484.4892.7823 237.11 0
9.86MILL ST-05 PRIVATE SUMMER HILL RD Major Rehabilitation $56,692.82554.6023 1,417.32 0

Major Rehabilitation $171,205.851,674.84 4,280.15 41.4523 2Avg.

MOCKINGBIRD LANE 0.37 Miles

30.85MOCKINGBIRD LN-01 REO RD REEVES RD Major Rehabilitation $86,307.98746.9026 2,157.70 4
12.85MOCKINGBIRD LN-02 REEVES RD BLUE JAY WY Major Rehabilitation $103,665.78897.1126 2,591.64 2
12.85MOCKINGBIRD LN-03 BLUE JAY WY BROOKS ST Major Rehabilitation $35,269.33305.2226 881.73 0

Major Rehabilitation $225,243.091,949.22 5,631.08 19.7426 2Avg.

NANCY CIRCLE 0.12 Miles

53.85NANCY CIR SUMMER ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $24,732.31611.5126 1,766.59 0

Minor Rehabilitation $24,732.31611.51 1,766.59 53.8526 0Avg.

NASON STREET 0.31 Miles

58.85NASON ST-01 MAIN ST SUMMER ST Minor Rehabilitation $37,870.19936.3526 2,705.01 6
99.85NASON ST-02 SUMMER ST ACTON ST No Maintenance Required $0.00698.4426 2,017.73 6

Preventative Maintenance $28,336.431,634.79 4,722.74 76.3726 6Avg.

NEWTON DRIVE 0.11 Miles

60.86NEWTON DR ESPIE AVE PERCIVAL ST Minor Rehabilitation $26,874.99595.7529 1,919.64 0

Minor Rehabilitation $26,874.99595.75 1,919.64 60.8629 0Avg.

NICK LANE 0.48 Miles

58.84NICK LN-01 RICKY DR BRIAN WAY Minor Rehabilitation $35,547.88914.0925 2,539.13 6
62.84NICK LN-02 BRIAN WAY RICKY DR Minor Rehabilitation $18,046.84464.0625 1,289.06 6
37.84NICK LN-03 RICKY DR GLENN DR Major Rehabilitation $45,020.17405.1825 1,125.50 6
90.84NICK LN-04 GLENN DR DURANT AVE Routine Maintenance $1,014.56730.4825 2,029.12 6

Preventative Maintenance $41,896.932,513.82 6,982.82 65.4925 6Avg.

NORTH STREET 0.11 Miles

61.86NORTH ST PARKER ST MARLBORO ST Minor Rehabilitation $19,076.37583.9721 1,362.60 0

Minor Rehabilitation $19,076.37583.97 1,362.60 61.8621 0Avg.

O MOORE AVENUE 0.19 Miles

85.86O MOORE AVE-01 GREAT RD SHERIDAN AVE Routine Maintenance $994.68746.0124 1,989.37 0
89.86O MOORE AVE-02 SHERIDAN AVE BOESKE AVE Routine Maintenance $355.70266.7824 711.40 4
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Routine Maintenance $1,350.391,012.79 2,700.77 86.9124 2Avg.

OAK STREET 0.06 Miles

85.85OAK ST SUMMIT ST HILLSIDE ST Routine Maintenance $298.55316.1217 597.11 3

Routine Maintenance $298.55316.12 597.11 85.8517 3Avg.

OLD MARLBORO ROAD 1.04 Miles

16.86OLD MARLBORO RD-01 PUFFER RD KRISTEN LN Major Rehabilitation $27,018.87209.6329 675.47 0
12.86OLD MARLBORO RD-02 KRISTEN LN LANTERN LN Major Rehabilitation $46,854.21363.5229 1,171.36 0
23.86OLD MARLBORO RD-03 LANTERN LN PARKER ST Major Rehabilitation $154,402.601,197.9529 3,860.06 6
42.86OLD MARLBORO RD-04 PARKER ST B ST Major Rehabilitation $109,025.301,115.0322 2,725.63 4
37.86OLD MARLBORO RD-05 B ST WOODRIDGE RD Major Rehabilitation $89,842.70918.8522 2,246.07 0
55.86OLD MARLBORO RD-06 WOODRIDGE RD TOBIN DR Minor Rehabilitation $12,113.77353.9722 865.27 0
79.86OLD MARLBORO RD-07 TOBIN DR WOODRIDGE RD Preventative Maintenance $1,360.5692.7722 226.76 0
42.86OLD MARLBORO RD-08 WOODRIDGE RD TOBIN DR Major Rehabilitation $75,770.94774.9322 1,894.27 0
82.86OLD MARLBORO RD-09 TOBIN DR GREAT RD Routine Maintenance $567.78464.5422 1,135.55 6

Major Rehabilitation $593,862.685,491.20 14,800.4 39.7424 2Avg.

OLD MILL ROAD 0.44 Miles

74.86OLD MILL RD-01 GREAT RD DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $12,941.33844.0023 2,156.89 0
46.86OLD MILL RD-02 WALTHAM ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $14,931.40738.3713 1,066.53 6
39.86OLD MILL RD-03 WALTHAM ST MARKS WAY Major Rehabilitation $61,094.76763.6818 1,527.37 0

Minor Rehabilitation $65,689.422,346.05 4,750.79 54.6618 2Avg.

ORREN STREET 0.07 Miles

69.85ORREN ST-01 AMORY AVE ELM CT Preventative Maintenance $3,379.73220.4223 563.29 0
66.85ORREN ST-02 ELM CT LORING AVE Preventative Maintenance $2,542.71165.8323 423.79 0

Preventative Maintenance $5,922.45386.25 987.07 68.5623 0Avg.

OSCARS WAY 0.15 Miles

51.86OSCARS WY WALTHAM ST CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $32,548.78804.7826 2,324.91 4

Minor Rehabilitation $32,548.78804.78 2,324.91 51.8626 4Avg.

PARK STREET 0.21 Miles

54.86PARK ST-01 THOMPSON ST SHERMAN ST Minor Rehabilitation $6,900.12246.4318 492.87 4
49.86PARK ST-02 SHERMAN ST BURNSIDE ST Minor Rehabilitation $8,621.99307.9318 615.86 2
39.86PARK ST-03 BURNSIDE ST SUDBURY ST Major Rehabilitation $20,688.05258.6018 517.20 4
48.86PARK ST-04 SUDBURY ST GREAT RD Minor Rehabilitation $8,148.46291.0218 582.03 6

Minor Rehabilitation $30,911.381,103.98 2,207.96 48.3718 4Avg.

PARKER STREET 2.02 Miles

89.86PARKER ST-01 WALTHAM ST NOBEL PARK Routine Maintenance $233.48131.3332 466.96 4
89.86PARKER ST-02 NOBEL PARK HILLSIDE ST Routine Maintenance $310.41174.6032 620.82 4

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 15 of 24



RSRName From To Repair Repair CostLength (Feet)Width Square Yards Avg. Reveal
85.86PARKER ST-03 HILLSIDE ST WEST ST Routine Maintenance $288.87162.4932 577.74 6
91.86PARKER ST-04 WEST ST ELM ST Routine Maintenance $583.24328.0732 1,166.49 6
85.86PARKER ST-05 ELM ST ROOSEVELT ST Routine Maintenance $319.25179.5832 638.50 6
81.86PARKER ST-06 ROOSEVELT ST WALNUT ST Routine Maintenance $232.59130.8332 465.18 6
86.86PARKER ST-07 WALNUT ST HARRISON ST Routine Maintenance $516.93290.7732 1,033.85 6
86.86PARKER ST-08 HARRISON ST ELMWOOD ST Routine Maintenance $358.36201.5832 716.72 6
91.86PARKER ST-09 ELMWOOD ST PARKER PL Routine Maintenance $212.12119.3232 424.23 6
95.86PARKER ST-10 PARKER PL FAIRFIELD ST No Maintenance Required $0.00128.1232 455.52 6
91.86PARKER ST-11 FAIRFIELD ST BURNS CT Routine Maintenance $187.00105.1932 374.00 6
86.86PARKER ST-12 BURNS CT FOWLER ST Routine Maintenance $901.80507.2632 1,803.60 6
95.86PARKER ST-13 FOWLER ST DINEEN CIR No Maintenance Required $0.00299.9032 1,066.30 6
86.86PARKER ST-14 DINEEN CIR WALKER ST Routine Maintenance $442.32248.8032 884.64 6
81.86PARKER ST-15 WALKER ST GREAT RD Routine Maintenance $1,996.911,123.2632 3,993.82 6
87.86PARKER ST-16 GREAT RD NORTH ST Routine Maintenance $2,817.101,584.6232 5,634.21 6
87.86PARKER ST-17 NORTH ST SOUTH ST Routine Maintenance $428.86241.2332 857.72 4
86.86PARKER ST-18 SOUTH ST B ST Routine Maintenance $430.22242.0032 860.44 4
84.86PARKER ST-19 B ST PRIVATE Routine Maintenance $537.69302.4532 1,075.38 4
86.86PARKER ST-20 PRIVATE PRIVATE Routine Maintenance $624.21351.1232 1,248.42 4
83.86PARKER ST-21 PRIVATE OLD MARLBORO RD Routine Maintenance $629.10353.8732 1,258.21 6
86.86PARKER ST-22 OLD MARLBORO RD VOSS HILL RD Routine Maintenance $592.56333.3232 1,185.12 6
85.86PARKER ST-23 VOSS HILL RD OLD MARLBORO RD Routine Maintenance $1,966.121,105.9432 3,932.23 6
84.86PARKER ST-24 OLD MARLBORO RD CHANCE FARM LN Routine Maintenance $2,302.571,295.2032 4,605.14 4
91.86PARKER ST-25 CHANCE FARM LN CARRIAGE LN Routine Maintenance $587.23330.3132 1,174.45 0
91.86PARKER ST-26 CARRIAGE LN SUDBURY TL Routine Maintenance $686.00385.8732 1,371.99 0

Routine Maintenance $18,945.8410,657.03 37,891.6 86.9532 5Avg.

PARMENTER AVENUE 0.08 Miles

58.85PARMENTER AVE CONCORD ST WALCOTT ST Minor Rehabilitation $13,090.58400.7321 935.04 0

Minor Rehabilitation $13,090.58400.73 935.04 58.8521 0Avg.

PATTI LANE 0.25 Miles

99.84PATTI LN-01 SUMMER ST RICKY DR No Maintenance Required $0.00817.3026 2,361.09 4
99.84PATTI LN-02 RICKY DR DEAD END No Maintenance Required $0.00512.6526 1,480.99 4

No Maintenance Required $0.001,329.95 3,842.08 99.8426 4Avg.

PAUL ROAD 0.21 Miles

39.84PAUL RD RICE RD DEAD END Major Rehabilitation $150,014.061,125.1130 3,750.35 6

Major Rehabilitation $150,014.061,125.11 3,750.35 39.8430 6Avg.

PERCIVAL STREET 0.13 Miles

25.86PERCIVAL ST-01 GREAT RD NEWTON DR Major Rehabilitation $36,551.57216.4238 913.79 4
30.86PERCIVAL ST-02 NEWTON DR SUDBURY ST Major Rehabilitation $78,736.34466.2038 1,968.41 4
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Major Rehabilitation $115,287.91682.63 2,882.20 29.2738 4Avg.

PINE STREET 0.13 Miles

66.86PINE ST MAIN ST MILL ST Preventative Maintenance $8,814.84695.9119 1,469.14 0

Preventative Maintenance $8,814.84695.91 1,469.14 66.8619 0Avg.

PLEASANT STREET 0.11 Miles

33.85PLEASANT ST WARREN ST ACTON ST Major Rehabilitation $53,187.51598.3620 1,329.69 4

Major Rehabilitation $53,187.51598.36 1,329.69 33.8520 4Avg.

POMCITICUT AVENUE 0.08 Miles

82.85POMCITICUT AVE SUMMER ST DEAD END Routine Maintenance $534.63400.9724 1,069.26 0

Routine Maintenance $534.63400.97 1,069.26 82.8524 0Avg.

POWDER MILL ROAD 0.87 Miles

99.86POWDER MILL RD-01 WALTHAM ST DOUGLAS AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00241.4436 965.77 6
95.86POWDER MILL RD-02 DOUGLAS AVE BUTLER AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00249.1436 996.55 6
99.86POWDER MILL RD-03 BUTLER AVE CRANE AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00235.6436 942.58 3
96.86POWDER MILL RD-04 CRANE AVE GLEN HILL TER No Maintenance Required $0.001,464.1336 5,856.52 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-05 GLEN HILL TER DAWN RD No Maintenance Required $0.00199.4236 797.69 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-06 DAWN RD GLENVIEW TER No Maintenance Required $0.00459.0836 1,836.33 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-07 GLENVIEW TER PINECREST TER No Maintenance Required $0.00225.6836 902.73 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-08 PINECREST TER BELLEVUE TER No Maintenance Required $0.00228.2236 912.87 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-09 BELLEVUE TER BIRCH TER No Maintenance Required $0.00221.1536 884.60 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-10 BIRCH TER WOODBINE TER No Maintenance Required $0.00233.4336 933.71 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-11 WOODBINE TER DEER PATH No Maintenance Required $0.00157.0136 628.03 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-12 DEER PATH PRIVATE No Maintenance Required $0.00286.6336 1,146.53 4
99.86POWDER MILL RD-13 PRIVATE ACTON TL No Maintenance Required $0.00394.2436 1,576.98 4

No Maintenance Required $0.004,595.22 18,380.9 98.6936 4Avg.

PROSPECT STREET 0.12 Miles

43.85PROSPECT ST ACTON ST LEWIS ST Major Rehabilitation $72,881.12655.9325 1,822.03 1

Major Rehabilitation $72,881.12655.93 1,822.03 43.8525 1Avg.

RAILROAD STREET 0.14 Miles

65.85RAILROAD ST FLORIDA RD MAIN ST Preventative Maintenance $7,173.47717.3515 1,195.58 6

Preventative Maintenance $7,173.47717.35 1,195.58 65.8515 6Avg.

RANDALL ROAD 0.28 Miles

47.85RANDALL RD-01 CONCORD ST MAYFIELD ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,400.55251.8024 671.47 0
33.85RANDALL RD-02 MAYFIELD ST CHARLES ST Major Rehabilitation $59,549.05558.2724 1,488.73 0
49.85RANDALL RD-03 CHARLES ST BROOKS ST Minor Rehabilitation $25,922.66694.3624 1,851.62 0
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Major Rehabilitation $160,472.511,504.43 4,011.81 43.5724 0Avg.

REO ROAD 0.49 Miles

37.85REO RD-01 DURANT AVE SUNSET RD Major Rehabilitation $58,078.03466.7028 1,451.95 0
45.85REO RD-02 SUNSET RD DIX RD Minor Rehabilitation $17,316.62397.5828 1,236.90 0
65.85REO RD-03 DIX RD MOCKINGBIRD LN Preventative Maintenance $15,078.57779.9329 2,513.09 6
52.85REO RD-04 MOCKINGBIRD LN DIX RD Minor Rehabilitation $20,063.94444.7729 1,433.14 0
63.85REO RD-05 DIX RD SUNSET RD Minor Rehabilitation $22,283.60493.9729 1,591.69 0

Minor Rehabilitation $114,912.062,582.94 8,226.77 55.0929 1Avg.

RICE ROAD 0.24 Miles

34.84RICE RD-01 GEORGE RD PAUL RD Major Rehabilitation $55,698.51464.1527 1,392.46 6
47.84RICE RD-02 PAUL RD GEORGE RD Minor Rehabilitation $32,658.85777.5927 2,332.77 6

Major Rehabilitation $149,009.501,241.75 3,725.24 42.9827 6Avg.

RICKY DRIVE 0.34 Miles

37.85RICKY DR-01 PATTI LN NICK LN Major Rehabilitation $76,188.12659.3226 1,904.70 6
44.85RICKY DR-02 NICK LN NICK LN Major Rehabilitation $134,237.661,161.6726 3,355.94 6

Major Rehabilitation $210,425.781,820.99 5,260.64 42.3126 6Avg.

RIVER STREET 0.17 Miles

45.85RIVER ST-01 MAIN ST PRIVATE Minor Rehabilitation $8,011.70198.0926 572.26 4
37.85RIVER ST-02 PRIVATE WALNUT ST Major Rehabilitation $80,921.65700.2826 2,023.04 4

Major Rehabilitation $103,812.23898.38 2,595.31 39.6226 4Avg.

RIVERBANK ROAD 0.13 Miles

53.85RIVERBANK RD-01 MAIN ST PRIVATE Minor Rehabilitation $5,610.47171.7521 400.75 4
46.85RIVERBANK RD-02 PRIVATE DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $16,007.39490.0221 1,143.38 4

Minor Rehabilitation $21,617.86661.77 1,544.13 48.6721 4Avg.

RIVERVIEW AVENUE 0.15 Miles

50.85RIVERVIEW AVE ASSABET ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $26,641.49778.4922 1,902.96 6

Minor Rehabilitation $26,641.49778.49 1,902.96 50.8522 6Avg.

ROOSEVELT STREET 0.32 Miles

31.86ROOSEVELT ST-01 PARKER ST GARFIELD ST Major Rehabilitation $34,209.66320.7224 855.24 0
55.86ROOSEVELT ST-02 GARFIELD ST CLEVELAND ST Minor Rehabilitation $5,554.23148.7724 396.73 0
48.86ROOSEVELT ST-03 CLEVELAND ST HAYES ST Minor Rehabilitation $19,992.85535.5224 1,428.06 0
44.86ROOSEVELT ST-04 HAYES ST DEMARS ST Major Rehabilitation $74,808.03701.3324 1,870.20 0

Major Rehabilitation $182,009.341,706.34 4,550.23 44.6324 0Avg.

RUSSELL AVENUE 0.07 Miles

52.86RUSSELL AVE WINTHROP AVE CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $12,830.64358.6223 916.47 6
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Minor Rehabilitation $12,830.64358.62 916.47 52.8623 6Avg.

SARAH LANE 0.10 Miles

91.86SARAH LN GREAT ROAD CUL DE SAC Routine Maintenance $714.06514.1225 1,428.12 6

Routine Maintenance $714.06514.12 1,428.12 91.8625 6Avg.

SECOND STREET 0.13 Miles

95.86SECOND ST-01 WALTHAM ST FOURTH ST No Maintenance Required $0.00243.3123 621.79 0
95.86SECOND ST-02 FOURTH ST FIFTH ST No Maintenance Required $0.00455.5423 1,164.15 4

No Maintenance Required $0.00698.85 1,785.94 95.8623 2Avg.

SHERIDAN AVENUE 0.25 Miles

89.86SHERIDAN AVE-01 TAYLOR RD O MOORE AVE Routine Maintenance $299.64234.5023 599.28 0
99.86SHERIDAN AVE-02 O MOORE AVE ESPIE AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00237.8523 607.85 0
90.86SHERIDAN AVE-03 ESPIE AVE DRISCOLL AVE Routine Maintenance $304.68238.4423 609.36 0
97.86SHERIDAN AVE-04 DRISCOLL AVE WHITE AVE No Maintenance Required $0.00243.4723 622.20 1
93.86SHERIDAN AVE-05 WHITE AVE WINTER ST Routine Maintenance $446.68349.5723 893.36 0

No Maintenance Required $0.001,303.84 3,332.05 94.4323 0Avg.

SHERMAN STREET 0.11 Miles

62.86SHERMAN ST-01 PARK ST BURNSIDE ST Minor Rehabilitation $7,413.15216.6222 529.51 0
61.86SHERMAN ST-02 BURNSIDE ST GREAT RD Minor Rehabilitation $13,265.62387.6322 947.54 0

Minor Rehabilitation $20,678.77604.25 1,477.06 62.2222 0Avg.

SHORE AVENUE 0.20 Miles

99.85SHORE AVE ASSABET ST STOW TL No Maintenance Required $0.001,034.1422 2,527.90 6

No Maintenance Required $0.001,034.14 2,527.90 99.8522 6Avg.

SOUTH STREET 0.11 Miles

71.86SOUTH ST MARLBORO ST PARKER ST Preventative Maintenance $10,829.96580.1828 1,804.99 0

Preventative Maintenance $10,829.96580.18 1,804.99 71.8628 0Avg.

SPRING LANE 0.10 Miles

57.86SPRING LN MAIN STREET DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $13,646.59548.3016 974.76 1

Minor Rehabilitation $13,646.59548.30 974.76 57.8616 1Avg.

SUDBURY ROAD 0.21 Miles

80.86SUDBURY RD SUDBURY TL ACTON TL Routine Maintenance $1,387.171,085.6123 2,774.34 0

Routine Maintenance $1,387.171,085.61 2,774.34 80.8623 0Avg.

SUDBURY STREET 0.34 Miles

70.85SUDBURY ST-01 GREAT RD PARK ST Preventative Maintenance $6,568.69298.5833 1,094.78 6
77.85SUDBURY ST-02 PARK ST CHURCH CT Preventative Maintenance $2,448.02111.2733 408.00 6
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86.85SUDBURY ST-03 CHURCH CT CHURCH CT Routine Maintenance $237.66129.6333 475.32 6
75.85SUDBURY ST-04 CHURCH CT PERCIVAL ST Preventative Maintenance $7,007.80318.5433 1,167.97 6
75.85SUDBURY ST-05 PERCIVAL ST FRONT ST Preventative Maintenance $11,476.65521.6733 1,912.77 6
76.85SUDBURY ST-06 FRONT ST HIGH ST Preventative Maintenance $5,248.85238.5833 874.81 6
99.85SUDBURY ST-07 HIGH ST MAIN ST No Maintenance Required $0.00166.5233 610.56 6

Preventative Maintenance $39,265.241,784.78 6,544.21 78.3133 6Avg.

SUMMER HILL ROAD 0.81 Miles

78.85SUMMER HILL RD-01 GREAT RD MILL ST Preventative Maintenance $17,708.801,328.1620 2,951.47 1
65.85SUMMER HILL RD-02 MILL ST SUMMERHILL GLEN Preventative Maintenance $26,470.721,985.3020 4,411.79 2
77.85SUMMER HILL RD-03 SUMMERHILL GLEN SUMMER ST Preventative Maintenance $12,808.90960.6720 2,134.82 2

Preventative Maintenance $56,988.414,274.13 9,498.07 72.5920 2Avg.

SUMMER STREET 1.50 Miles

73.85SUMMER ST-01 MAIN ST GLENDALE ST Preventative Maintenance $14,375.44598.9836 2,395.91 6
87.85SUMMER ST-02 GLENDALE ST NASON ST Routine Maintenance $457.63228.8236 915.27 6
99.85SUMMER ST-03 NASON ST MAPLE ST No Maintenance Required $0.00142.3036 569.21 6
83.85SUMMER ST-04 MAPLE ST LINDEN ST Routine Maintenance $677.51338.7636 1,355.02 6
74.85SUMMER ST-05 LINDEN ST LINDEN ST Preventative Maintenance $5,458.84227.4536 909.81 1
90.85SUMMER ST-06 LINDEN ST FLORIDA RD Routine Maintenance $419.83209.9136 839.65 3
88.85SUMMER ST-07 FLORIDA RD BEACON ST Routine Maintenance $814.37407.1936 1,628.75 3
90.85SUMMER ST-08 BEACON ST CONCORD ST Routine Maintenance $243.81121.9036 487.61 3
91.85SUMMER ST-09 CONCORD ST VIRGINIA RD Routine Maintenance $203.56101.7836 407.12 1
93.85SUMMER ST-10 VIRGINIA RD BENT AVE Routine Maintenance $351.71175.8636 703.42 1
91.85SUMMER ST-11 BENT AVE SUMMER HILL RD Routine Maintenance $431.98215.9936 863.95 0
93.85SUMMER ST-12 SUMMER HILL RD POMCITICUT AVE Routine Maintenance $483.90241.9536 967.79 0
73.85SUMMER ST-13 POMCITICUT AVE HOWARD RD Preventative Maintenance $23,172.13965.5136 3,862.02 0
76.85SUMMER ST-14 HOWARD RD NANCY CIR Preventative Maintenance $16,014.77667.2836 2,669.13 4
85.85SUMMER ST-15 NANCY CIR DIX RD Routine Maintenance $403.68201.8436 807.37 4
80.85SUMMER ST-16 DIX RD DURANT AVE Routine Maintenance $1,247.76623.8836 2,495.53 4
82.85SUMMER ST-17 DURANT AVE PATTI LN Routine Maintenance $1,768.67884.3336 3,537.33 4
88.85SUMMER ST-18 PATTI LN TOWER RD Routine Maintenance $849.30424.6536 1,698.61 6
90.85SUMMER ST-19 TOWER RD APPLE RIDGE RD Routine Maintenance $799.92399.9636 1,599.84 6
90.85SUMMER ST-20 APPLE RIDGE RD STOW TL Routine Maintenance $1,456.83728.4236 2,913.67 6

Routine Maintenance $15,813.507,906.75 31,627.0 83.8036 4Avg.

SUMMIT STREET 0.11 Miles

84.85SUMMIT ST WALNUT ST OAK ST Routine Maintenance $659.34565.1521 1,318.68 0

Routine Maintenance $659.34565.15 1,318.68 84.8521 0Avg.

SUNSET ROAD 0.30 Miles

35.85SUNSET RD-01 DANA RD REO RD Major Rehabilitation $74,589.86599.3828 1,864.75 0
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7.85SUNSET RD-02 REO RD REO RD Major Rehabilitation $122,347.09983.1528 3,058.68 0

Major Rehabilitation $196,936.961,582.53 4,923.42 18.4528 0Avg.

TAFT AVENUE 0.17 Miles

60.85TAFT AVE GREAT RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $28,625.72920.1120 2,044.69 6

Minor Rehabilitation $28,625.72920.11 2,044.69 60.8520 6Avg.

TAYLOR ROAD 0.29 Miles

81.86TAYLOR RD-01 GREAT RD BOESKE AVE Routine Maintenance $1,049.62994.3819 2,099.24 6
90.86TAYLOR RD-02 BOESKE AVE DEAD END Routine Maintenance $586.12555.2719 1,172.24 0

Routine Maintenance $1,635.741,549.65 3,271.48 85.0819 3Avg.

THIRD STREET 0.14 Miles

87.86THIRD ST-01 WALTHAM ST FOURTH ST Routine Maintenance $310.47254.0222 620.94 0
88.86THIRD ST-02 FOURTH ST FIFTH ST Routine Maintenance $608.02497.4722 1,216.05 0

Routine Maintenance $918.49751.50 1,836.99 88.5222 0Avg.

THOMAS STREET 0.06 Miles

56.85THOMAS ST BEACON ST SUMMER HILL GLEN Minor Rehabilitation $9,484.47304.8620 677.46 6

Minor Rehabilitation $9,484.47304.86 677.46 56.8520 6Avg.

THOMPSON STREET 0.45 Miles

96.85THOMPSON ST-01 GREAT RD MEADOW LN No Maintenance Required $0.00178.5427 535.61 4
92.85THOMPSON ST-02 MEADOW LN PARK ST Routine Maintenance $881.62587.7527 1,763.25 4
92.85THOMPSON ST-03 PARK ST FAIRFIELD ST Routine Maintenance $383.41255.6127 766.83 4
92.85THOMPSON ST-04 FAIRFIELD ST ELMWOOD ST Routine Maintenance $353.18235.4527 706.36 4
92.85THOMPSON ST-05 ELMWOOD ST WALNUT ST Routine Maintenance $1,651.571,101.0527 3,303.15 4

Routine Maintenance $3,537.602,358.40 7,075.19 93.1527 4Avg.

TREMONT STREET 0.22 Miles

68.85TREMONT ST-01 CONCORD ST WARREN AVE Preventative Maintenance $2,400.48120.0230 400.08 0
60.85TREMONT ST-02 WARREN AVE KING ST Minor Rehabilitation $18,311.24392.3830 1,307.95 2
63.85TREMONT ST-03 KING ST LINDBERG ST Minor Rehabilitation $9,084.82194.6730 648.92 3
63.85TREMONT ST-04 LINDBERG ST WILDER ST Minor Rehabilitation $21,372.09457.9730 1,526.58 4

Minor Rehabilitation $54,369.281,165.06 3,883.52 63.3630 2Avg.

TURNER ROAD 0.12 Miles

56.86TURNER RD GREAT RD SUDBURY TL Minor Rehabilitation $23,167.05647.5323 1,654.79 0

Minor Rehabilitation $23,167.05647.53 1,654.79 56.8623 0Avg.

VERNON STREET 0.07 Miles

75.85VERNON ST CONCORD ST LINDBERG ST Preventative Maintenance $5,539.09395.6521 923.18 4

Preventative Maintenance $5,539.09395.65 923.18 75.8521 4Avg.
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VOSE HILL ROAD 0.17 Miles

99.86VOSE HILL RD-01 PARKER ST DETTLING RD No Maintenance Required $0.00391.4625 1,087.40 6
99.86VOSE HILL RD-02 DETTLING RD CUTTING DR No Maintenance Required $0.00355.6725 987.97 6
99.86VOSE HILL RD-03 CUTTING DR DEAD END No Maintenance Required $0.00124.9025 346.94 6

No Maintenance Required $0.00872.03 2,422.31 99.8625 6Avg.

WALCOTT AVENUE 0.09 Miles

83.86WALCOTT AVE-01 WALTHAM ST DOUGLAS AVE Routine Maintenance $264.53250.6019 529.05 0
74.86WALCOTT AVE-02 DOUGLAS AVE BUTLER AVE Preventative Maintenance $3,112.10245.6919 518.68 0

Preventative Maintenance $6,286.41496.30 1,047.73 79.4119 0Avg.

WALCOTT STREET 0.18 Miles

32.85WALCOTT ST-01 ACTON ST PARAMENTER AVE Major Rehabilitation $64,042.39626.5023 1,601.06 0
63.85WALCOTT ST-02 PARAMENTER AVE LEWIS ST Minor Rehabilitation $6,442.06180.0623 460.15 0
61.85WALCOTT ST-03 LEWIS ST DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $5,322.83148.7723 380.20 0

Major Rehabilitation $97,656.35955.33 2,441.41 43.2123 0Avg.

WALKER STREET 0.12 Miles

42.86WALKER ST PARKER ST CUL DE SAC Major Rehabilitation $69,234.81623.1125 1,730.87 0

Major Rehabilitation $69,234.81623.11 1,730.87 42.8625 0Avg.

WALNUT STREET 0.32 Miles

74.85WALNUT ST-01 PARKER ST SCHOOL ST Preventative Maintenance $2,531.84158.2424 421.97 3
69.85WALNUT ST-02 SCHOOL ST BANCROFT ST Preventative Maintenance $4,941.25308.8324 823.54 4
81.85WALNUT ST-03 BANCROFT ST DARTMOUTH ST Routine Maintenance $293.01219.7624 586.03 4
66.85WALNUT ST-04 DARTMOUTH ST THOMPSON ST Preventative Maintenance $2,996.34187.2724 499.39 4
62.85WALNUT ST-05 THOMPSON ST RIVER ST Minor Rehabilitation $20,525.10549.7824 1,466.08 2
81.85WALNUT ST-06 RIVER ST MAIN ST Routine Maintenance $344.46258.3524 688.93 4

Preventative Maintenance $26,915.641,682.23 4,485.94 71.1124 4Avg.

WALTHAM STREET 0.90 Miles

91.86WALTHAM ST-01 MAIN ST BRIDGE Routine Maintenance $254.43176.1426 508.85 6
96.86WALTHAM ST-03 BRIDGE PARKER ST No Maintenance Required $0.00187.8026 542.54 6
81.86WALTHAM ST-04 PARKER ST ELM ST Routine Maintenance $440.39304.8926 880.78 6
75.86WALTHAM ST-05 ELM ST GARFIELD ST Preventative Maintenance $3,216.24185.5526 536.04 6
76.86WALTHAM ST-06 GARFIELD ST HAYES ST Preventative Maintenance $8,274.58477.3826 1,379.10 3
71.86WALTHAM ST-07 HAYES ST WALCOTT AVE Preventative Maintenance $5,103.48294.4326 850.58 6
78.86WALTHAM ST-08 WALCOTT AVE DEMARS ST Preventative Maintenance $6,516.34375.9426 1,086.06 6
77.86WALTHAM ST-09 DEMARS ST WOOD LN Preventative Maintenance $3,230.32186.3626 538.39 4
78.86WALTHAM ST-10 WOOD LN OSCARS WY Preventative Maintenance $2,839.14163.8026 473.19 4
81.86WALTHAM ST-11 OSCARS WY FIRST ST Routine Maintenance $426.93295.5726 853.86 4
79.86WALTHAM ST-12 FIRST ST SECOND ST Preventative Maintenance $3,359.56193.8226 559.93 6
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81.86WALTHAM ST-13 SECOND ST THIRD ST Routine Maintenance $343.28237.6526 686.55 6
87.86WALTHAM ST-14 THIRD ST OLD MILL ST Routine Maintenance $240.05166.1926 480.09 6
77.86WALTHAM ST-15 OLD MILL ST OAK RIDGE DR Preventative Maintenance $11,595.30668.9626 1,932.55 6
83.86WALTHAM ST-16 OAK RIDGE DR HEMLOCK LN Routine Maintenance $563.49390.1126 1,126.98 0
79.86WALTHAM ST-17 HEMLOCK LN SUDBURY TL Preventative Maintenance $8,098.29467.2126 1,349.71 0

Routine Maintenance $6,892.604,771.80 13,785.2 80.5126 5Avg.

WARREN AVENUE 0.06 Miles

63.85WARREN AVE BROWN ST TREMONT ST Minor Rehabilitation $11,548.03337.4422 824.86 0

Minor Rehabilitation $11,548.03337.44 824.86 63.8522 0Avg.

WARREN STREET 0.11 Miles

68.85WARREN ST-01 GLENDALE ST DEANE ST Preventative Maintenance $3,345.37250.9020 557.56 2
55.85WARREN ST-02 DEANE ST PLEASANT ST Minor Rehabilitation $10,322.11331.7820 737.29 0

Minor Rehabilitation $18,127.97582.68 1,294.86 61.4420 1Avg.

WEST STREET 0.04 Miles

86.86WEST ST ELM ST PARKER ST Routine Maintenance $241.06216.9620 482.13 4

Routine Maintenance $241.06216.96 482.13 86.8620 4Avg.

WHITE AVENUE 0.12 Miles

93.86WHITE AVE-02 SHERIDAN AVE DRISCOLL AVE Routine Maintenance $601.19636.5517 1,202.37 0

Routine Maintenance $601.19636.55 1,202.37 93.8617 0Avg.

WILDER STREET 0.07 Miles

70.85WILDER ST TREMONT ST BROWN ST Preventative Maintenance $3,939.10347.5717 656.52 3

Preventative Maintenance $3,939.10347.57 656.52 70.8517 3Avg.

WIND MILL DRIVE 0.16 Miles

65.85WIND MILL DR-01 CONCORD ST COUNTRY LN Preventative Maintenance $6,764.09375.7827 1,127.35 0
73.85WIND MILL DR-02 COUNTRY LN CUL DE SAC Preventative Maintenance $8,737.04485.3927 1,456.17 0

Preventative Maintenance $15,501.13861.17 2,583.52 70.3627 0Avg.

WINTER STREET 0.23 Miles

88.86WINTER ST-01 GREAT RD SHERIDAN AVE Routine Maintenance $924.97756.7922 1,849.93 6
83.86WINTER ST-02 SHERIDAN AVE BOESKE AVE Routine Maintenance $554.75453.8922 1,109.51 0

Routine Maintenance $1,479.721,210.68 2,959.44 86.9822 3Avg.

WINTHROP AVENUE 0.06 Miles

78.86WINTHROP AVE RUSSELL AVE DEAD END Preventative Maintenance $2,926.35313.5414 487.73 0

Preventative Maintenance $2,926.35313.54 487.73 78.8614 0Avg.

WOOD LANE 0.51 Miles
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81.86WOOD LN-01 WALTHAM ST BUTLER AVE Routine Maintenance $452.41479.0217 904.82 0
83.86WOOD LN-02 BUTLER AVE CRANE AVE Routine Maintenance $227.44240.8217 454.89 4
65.86WOOD LN-03 CRANE AVE WOOD LN-05 Preventative Maintenance $5,178.39456.9217 863.07 4
53.86WOOD LN-04 WOOD LN-05 WOOD LN-05 Minor Rehabilitation $23,143.73572.2426 1,653.12 4
54.86WOOD LN-05 WOOD LN-03 DEAD END Minor Rehabilitation $37,900.54937.1026 2,707.18 4

Minor Rehabilitation $86,074.512,686.10 6,583.08 63.9421 3Avg.

WOODBINE TERRACE 0.04 Miles

60.86WOODBINE TER POWDER MILL RD CUL DE SAC Minor Rehabilitation $9,358.25222.8227 668.45 0

Minor Rehabilitation $9,358.25222.82 668.45 60.8627 0Avg.

WOODRIDGE ROAD 0.30 Miles

63.86WOODRIDGE RD OLD MARLBORO RD OLD MARLBORO RD Minor Rehabilitation $64,463.811,593.8926 4,604.56 4

Minor Rehabilitation $64,463.811,593.89 4,604.56 63.8626 4Avg.
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Roadway Summary Sorted Alphabetically Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not
include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

Maynard, Massachusetts

Name  Length (Miles) RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSquare YardsAvg. Width
AcceptedRoadway Status:

ABBOT ROAD 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.29 LO1,545.97 6,012.1035 $0.00
ACTON STREET 78.20 Preventative Maintenance1.01 AR5,321.18 13,598.5823 $81,591.45
AMORY AVENUE 57.53 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO1,632.49 4,353.3124 $60,946.35
ARTHUR STREET 47.91 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,315.98 3,655.5025 $51,176.99
ASSABET STREET 42.06 Major Rehabilitation0.31 LO1,622.54 3,425.3719 $137,014.73
B STREET 66.86 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO595.78 1,191.5518 $7,149.32
BANCROFT STREET 41.85 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO673.33 1,870.3525 $74,814.15
BARILONE CIRCLE 59.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE398.03 1,105.6425 $15,478.90
BATES AVENUE 95.86 No Maintenance Required0.08 LO/CS/DE404.65 1,169.0026 $0.00
BEACON STREET 67.65 Preventative Maintenance0.13 LO664.77 1,426.8920 $8,863.63
BELLEVUE TERRACE 53.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE233.38 700.1427 $9,801.92
BENT AVENUE 90.85 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE308.74 823.3024 $411.65
BIRCH TERRACE 52.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE221.32 590.2024 $8,262.78
BLUE JAY WAY 60.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE399.37 1,198.1227 $16,773.61
BRIAN WAY 43.85 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO308.42 890.9926 $35,639.45
BRIGHAM STREET 67.85 Preventative Maintenance0.08 LO406.38 1,128.8425 $6,773.05
BROOKS STREET 27.97 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,829.17 11,114.8426 $433,972.83
BROWN STREET 37.76 Major Rehabilitation0.51 AR2,710.87 7,228.9924 $289,159.71
BURNSIDE STREET 82.65 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO447.78 863.2517 $422.91
BUTLER AVENUE 75.75 Preventative Maintenance0.33 LO1,730.98 5,000.6226 $30,003.70
CHANDLER STREET 72.70 Preventative Maintenance0.30 LO1,590.24 4,594.0426 $27,564.24
CHARLES STREET 64.08 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,383.01 3,688.0324 $51,632.40
CLEVELAND STREET 64.84 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO421.64 1,218.0726 $17,053.02
COLBERT AVENUE 30.85 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE513.39 1,083.8319 $43,353.25
CONANT STREET 30.85 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO515.68 859.4715 $34,378.63
CONCORD STREET 96.20 No Maintenance Required0.90 CO4,777.72 13,624.3025 $0.00
COUNTRY LANE 72.85 Preventative Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE527.67 1,524.3726 $9,146.24
CRANE AVENUE 77.13 Preventative Maintenance0.31 LO1,651.22 5,137.1428 $30,822.85
CUTTING DRIVE 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.18 LO967.14 2,686.4925 $0.00
DANA ROAD 41.66 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,027.04 3,309.3529 $132,374.04
DARTMOUTH STREET 78.43 Preventative Maintenance0.17 LO882.05 2,352.1424 $14,112.81
DEANE STREET 48.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO504.85 897.5116 $12,565.13
DEMARS STREET 51.64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO775.76 1,982.4923 $27,754.80
DETTLING ROAD 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO1,005.13 2,792.0225 $0.00
DEWEY STREET 80.85 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO/CS/DE276.13 767.0325 $383.52

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 1 of 5



Name  Length (Miles) RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSquare YardsAvg. Width
DINEEN CIRCLE 47.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE407.39 1,176.9026 $16,476.54
DIX ROAD 49.24 Minor Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,040.29 7,481.0733 $104,734.95
DOUGLAS AVENUE 84.94 Routine Maintenance0.30 LO1,588.49 4,941.9828 $2,470.99
DRISCOLL AVENUE 97.33 No Maintenance Required0.24 LO1,250.59 2,779.0820 $0.00
DURANT AVENUE 7.41 Major Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,188.53 10,274.1429 $410,965.78
EAST STREET 87.86 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO261.02 551.0519 $275.52
ELAINE AVENUE 46.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO516.75 1,320.5923 $18,488.24
ELM COURT 13.46 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO840.37 2,240.9824 $89,639.40
ELM STREET 79.06 Preventative Maintenance0.16 LO843.80 1,687.6118 $10,125.64
ELMWOOD STREET 84.61 Routine Maintenance0.29 LO1,534.24 4,773.1828 $2,386.59
ESPIE AVENUE 83.84 Routine Maintenance0.28 LO1,464.53 3,091.7919 $1,545.90
ETHELYN CIRCLE 58.84 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE826.94 2,297.0725 $32,158.93
EUCLID AVENUE 51.32 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,044.55 2,432.0720 $32,497.15
EVERETT STREET 68.85 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE347.84 850.2822 $5,101.69
FAIRFIELD STREET 75.56 Preventative Maintenance0.30 LO1,605.97 4,461.0325 $26,766.17
FIELD STREET 28.86 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,177.29 2,877.8222 $115,112.87
FIFTH STREET 90.86 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO224.58 598.8824 $299.44
FLORIDA ROAD 61.68 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,087.58 3,141.8926 $43,986.46
FOREST STREET 46.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE364.80 972.8124 $13,619.37
FOURTH STREET 91.86 Routine Maintenance0.03 LO170.99 303.9816 $151.99
FOWLER STREET 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.06 LO/CS/DE313.73 627.4718 $0.00
FRONT STREET 64.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO664.64 960.0313 $13,440.47
GARDEN WAY 51.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE239.03 690.5326 $9,667.37
GARFIELD STREET 53.33 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO791.87 2,287.6326 $32,026.76
GEORGE ROAD 31.29 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,067.87 6,203.6027 $248,144.10
GLENDALE STREET 30.53 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,783.55 4,359.8022 $174,391.89
GLENHILL TERRACE 31.86 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE299.52 865.2826 $34,611.39
GLENN DRIVE 97.59 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO759.02 2,192.7126 $0.00
GLENVIEW TERRACE 38.86 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE226.37 653.9526 $26,158.19
GRANT STREET 39.86 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO564.63 1,568.4325 $62,737.14
GREAT ROAD 68.92 Preventative Maintenance2.17 CO11,465.95 39,025.2832 $242,387.79
GUYER ROAD 66.85 Preventative Maintenance0.13 LO687.51 1,986.1426 $11,916.85
HARRIMAN COURT 44.86 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE371.55 825.6620 $33,026.27
HARRISON STREET 49.02 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO959.97 2,773.2326 $38,825.26
HAYES STREET 49.33 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO976.89 2,713.5725 $37,989.98
HAYNES STREET 82.85 Routine Maintenance0.08 AR408.78 1,180.9226 $590.46
HAZELWOOD ROAD 69.49 Preventative Maintenance0.12 LO648.63 1,729.6824 $10,378.09
HIGH STREET 56.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE940.04 2,193.4321 $30,707.96
HILLSIDE STREET 37.66 Major Rehabilitation0.20 CO1,047.25 2,676.3023 $107,051.84
HIRD STREET 79.85 Preventative Maintenance0.05 LO/CS/DE286.92 669.4821 $4,016.89
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HOWARD ROAD 71.26 Preventative Maintenance0.53 LO2,799.85 11,199.4236 $67,196.52
JETHRO STREET 58.17 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO674.66 1,874.0625 $26,236.83
KING STREET 73.85 Preventative Maintenance0.09 LO476.14 1,163.8922 $6,983.33
LEWIS STREET 51.51 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,081.14 2,402.5320 $33,635.41
LINCOLN STREET 40.34 Major Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,757.65 4,882.3725 $195,294.71
LINDBERG STREET 79.13 Preventative Maintenance0.10 LO542.19 1,445.8324 $8,675.00
LINDEN STREET 46.58 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO643.63 1,644.8223 $23,027.48
LITTLE ROAD 53.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO439.60 1,172.2724 $16,411.83
LORING AVENUE 61.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,237.45 3,555.2629 $54,860.14
LOUISE STREET 66.86 Preventative Maintenance0.15 LO/CS/DE801.54 2,226.5025 $13,358.99
MAIN STREET 73.36 Preventative Maintenance1.02 AR5,367.89 20,831.9335 $125,882.36
MAPLE COURT 38.85 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO594.95 1,322.1220 $52,884.81
MAPLE STREET 21.27 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,102.70 3,063.0525 $122,522.00
MARLBORO STREET 64.35 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,436.64 3,671.4223 $51,399.89
MARTIN STREET 55.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE379.42 800.9919 $11,213.87
MAYBURY ROAD 48.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,279.14 3,553.1725 $49,744.36
MAYFIELD STREET 61.05 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,118.99 2,983.9724 $41,775.62
MCKINLEY STREET 33.16 Major Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,701.60 4,726.6725 $189,066.78
MICHAEL ROAD 99.84 No Maintenance Required0.32 LO1,674.85 4,838.4626 $0.00
MILL STREET 41.45 Major Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,674.84 4,280.1523 $171,205.85
MOCKINGBIRD LANE 19.74 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,949.22 5,631.0826 $225,243.09
NANCY CIRCLE 53.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE611.51 1,766.5926 $24,732.31
NASON STREET 76.37 Preventative Maintenance0.31 CO1,634.79 4,722.7426 $28,336.43
NEWTON DRIVE 60.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO595.75 1,919.6429 $26,874.99
NICK LANE 65.49 Preventative Maintenance0.48 LO2,513.82 6,982.8225 $41,896.93
NORTH STREET 61.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO583.97 1,362.6021 $19,076.37
O MOORE AVENUE 86.91 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO1,012.79 2,700.7724 $1,350.39
OAK STREET 85.85 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO316.12 597.1117 $298.55
OLD MARLBORO ROAD 39.74 Major Rehabilitation1.04 LO5,491.20 14,800.4524 $593,862.68
OLD MILL ROAD 54.66 Minor Rehabilitation0.44 LO/CS/DE2,346.05 4,750.7918 $65,689.42
ORREN STREET 68.56 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO386.25 987.0723 $5,922.45
OSCARS WAY 51.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE804.78 2,324.9126 $32,548.78
PARK STREET 48.37 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,103.98 2,207.9618 $30,911.38
PARKER STREET 86.95 Routine Maintenance2.02 AR10,657.03 37,891.6832 $18,945.84
PARMENTER AVENUE 58.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO400.73 935.0421 $13,090.58
PATTI LANE 99.84 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,329.95 3,842.0826 $0.00
PAUL ROAD 39.84 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,125.11 3,750.3530 $150,014.06
PERCIVAL STREET 29.27 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO682.63 2,882.2038 $115,287.91
PINE STREET 66.86 Preventative Maintenance0.13 LO695.91 1,469.1419 $8,814.84
PLEASANT STREET 33.85 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO598.36 1,329.6920 $53,187.51
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POMCITICUT AVENUE 82.85 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE400.97 1,069.2624 $534.63
POWDER MILL ROAD 98.69 No Maintenance Required0.87 AR4,595.22 18,380.9036 $0.00
PROSPECT STREET 43.85 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO655.93 1,822.0325 $72,881.12
RAILROAD STREET 65.85 Preventative Maintenance0.14 LO717.35 1,195.5815 $7,173.47
RANDALL ROAD 43.57 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,504.43 4,011.8124 $160,472.51
REO ROAD 55.09 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,582.94 8,226.7729 $114,912.06
RICE ROAD 42.98 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,241.75 3,725.2427 $149,009.50
RICKY DRIVE 42.31 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,820.99 5,260.6426 $210,425.78
RIVER STREET 39.62 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO898.38 2,595.3126 $103,812.23
RIVERBANK ROAD 48.67 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO661.77 1,544.1321 $21,617.86
RIVERVIEW AVENUE 50.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE778.49 1,902.9622 $26,641.49
ROOSEVELT STREET 44.63 Major Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,706.34 4,550.2324 $182,009.34
RUSSELL AVENUE 52.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE358.62 916.4723 $12,830.64
SARAH LANE 91.86 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE514.12 1,428.1225 $714.06
SECOND STREET 95.86 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO698.85 1,785.9423 $0.00
SHERIDAN AVENUE 94.43 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,303.84 3,332.0523 $0.00
SHERMAN STREET 62.22 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO604.25 1,477.0622 $20,678.77
SHORE AVENUE 99.85 No Maintenance Required0.20 LO1,034.14 2,527.9022 $0.00
SOUTH STREET 71.86 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO580.18 1,804.9928 $10,829.96
SPRING LANE 57.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE548.30 974.7616 $13,646.59
SUDBURY ROAD 80.86 Routine Maintenance0.21 LO1,085.61 2,774.3423 $1,387.17
SUDBURY STREET 78.31 Preventative Maintenance0.34 CO1,784.78 6,544.2133 $39,265.24
SUMMER HILL ROAD 72.59 Preventative Maintenance0.81 CO4,274.13 9,498.0720 $56,988.41
SUMMER STREET 83.80 Routine Maintenance1.50 CO7,906.75 31,627.0036 $15,813.50
SUMMIT STREET 84.85 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO565.15 1,318.6821 $659.34
SUNSET ROAD 18.45 Major Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,582.53 4,923.4228 $196,936.96
TAFT AVENUE 60.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE920.11 2,044.6920 $28,625.72
TAYLOR ROAD 85.08 Routine Maintenance0.29 LO1,549.65 3,271.4819 $1,635.74
THIRD STREET 88.52 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO751.50 1,836.9922 $918.49
THOMAS STREET 56.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO304.86 677.4620 $9,484.47
THOMPSON STREET 93.15 Routine Maintenance0.45 CO2,358.40 7,075.1927 $3,537.60
TREMONT STREET 63.36 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,165.06 3,883.5230 $54,369.28
TURNER ROAD 56.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO647.53 1,654.7923 $23,167.05
VERNON STREET 75.85 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO395.65 923.1821 $5,539.09
VOSE HILL ROAD 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.17 LO872.03 2,422.3125 $0.00
WALCOTT AVENUE 79.41 Preventative Maintenance0.09 LO496.30 1,047.7319 $6,286.41
WALCOTT STREET 43.21 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO955.33 2,441.4123 $97,656.35
WALKER STREET 42.86 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE623.11 1,730.8725 $69,234.81
WALNUT STREET 71.11 Preventative Maintenance0.32 CO1,682.23 4,485.9424 $26,915.64
WALTHAM STREET 80.51 Routine Maintenance0.90 AR4,771.80 13,785.2026 $6,892.60
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WARREN AVENUE 63.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO337.44 824.8622 $11,548.03
WARREN STREET 61.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO582.68 1,294.8620 $18,127.97
WEST STREET 86.86 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO216.96 482.1320 $241.06
WHITE AVENUE 93.86 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO636.55 1,202.3717 $601.19
WILDER STREET 70.85 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO347.57 656.5217 $3,939.10
WIND MILL DRIVE 70.36 Preventative Maintenance0.16 LO861.17 2,583.5227 $15,501.13
WINTER STREET 86.98 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO1,210.68 2,959.4422 $1,479.72
WINTHROP AVENUE 78.86 Preventative Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE313.54 487.7314 $2,926.35
WOOD LANE 63.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,686.10 6,583.0821 $86,074.51
WOODBINE TERRACE 60.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE222.82 668.4527 $9,358.25
WOODRIDGE ROAD 63.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,593.89 4,604.5626 $64,463.81
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Roadway Summary Sorted By Road Surface Rating (RSR) Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only; Does not
include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements.

Maynard, Massachusetts

Name  Length (Miles) RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSquare YardsAvg. Width
AcceptedRoadway Status:

DURANT AVENUE 7.41 Major Rehabilitation0.60 LO3,188.53 10,274.1429 $410,965.78
ELM COURT 13.46 Major Rehabilitation0.16 LO840.37 2,240.9824 $89,639.40
SUNSET ROAD 18.45 Major Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,582.53 4,923.4228 $196,936.96
MOCKINGBIRD LANE 19.74 Major Rehabilitation0.37 LO1,949.22 5,631.0826 $225,243.09
MAPLE STREET 21.27 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,102.70 3,063.0525 $122,522.00
BROOKS STREET 27.97 Major Rehabilitation0.73 LO3,829.17 11,114.8426 $433,972.83
FIELD STREET 28.86 Major Rehabilitation0.22 LO/CS/DE1,177.29 2,877.8222 $115,112.87
PERCIVAL STREET 29.27 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO682.63 2,882.2038 $115,287.91
GLENDALE STREET 30.53 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,783.55 4,359.8022 $174,391.89
COLBERT AVENUE 30.85 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE513.39 1,083.8319 $43,353.25
CONANT STREET 30.85 Major Rehabilitation0.10 LO515.68 859.4715 $34,378.63
GEORGE ROAD 31.29 Major Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,067.87 6,203.6027 $248,144.10
GLENHILL TERRACE 31.86 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO/CS/DE299.52 865.2826 $34,611.39
MCKINLEY STREET 33.16 Major Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,701.60 4,726.6725 $189,066.78
PLEASANT STREET 33.85 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO598.36 1,329.6920 $53,187.51
HILLSIDE STREET 37.66 Major Rehabilitation0.20 CO1,047.25 2,676.3023 $107,051.84
BROWN STREET 37.76 Major Rehabilitation0.51 AR2,710.87 7,228.9924 $289,159.71
MAPLE COURT 38.85 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO594.95 1,322.1220 $52,884.81
GLENVIEW TERRACE 38.86 Major Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE226.37 653.9526 $26,158.19
RIVER STREET 39.62 Major Rehabilitation0.17 LO898.38 2,595.3126 $103,812.23
OLD MARLBORO ROAD 39.74 Major Rehabilitation1.04 LO5,491.20 14,800.4524 $593,862.68
PAUL ROAD 39.84 Major Rehabilitation0.21 LO/CS/DE1,125.11 3,750.3530 $150,014.06
GRANT STREET 39.86 Major Rehabilitation0.11 LO564.63 1,568.4325 $62,737.14
LINCOLN STREET 40.34 Major Rehabilitation0.33 LO1,757.65 4,882.3725 $195,294.71
MILL STREET 41.45 Major Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,674.84 4,280.1523 $171,205.85
DANA ROAD 41.66 Major Rehabilitation0.19 LO1,027.04 3,309.3529 $132,374.04
BANCROFT STREET 41.85 Major Rehabilitation0.13 LO673.33 1,870.3525 $74,814.15
ASSABET STREET 42.06 Major Rehabilitation0.31 LO1,622.54 3,425.3719 $137,014.73
RICKY DRIVE 42.31 Major Rehabilitation0.34 LO1,820.99 5,260.6426 $210,425.78
WALKER STREET 42.86 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE623.11 1,730.8725 $69,234.81
RICE ROAD 42.98 Major Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,241.75 3,725.2427 $149,009.50
WALCOTT STREET 43.21 Major Rehabilitation0.18 LO955.33 2,441.4123 $97,656.35
RANDALL ROAD 43.57 Major Rehabilitation0.28 LO1,504.43 4,011.8124 $160,472.51
BRIAN WAY 43.85 Major Rehabilitation0.06 LO308.42 890.9926 $35,639.45
PROSPECT STREET 43.85 Major Rehabilitation0.12 LO655.93 1,822.0325 $72,881.12
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ROOSEVELT STREET 44.63 Major Rehabilitation0.32 LO1,706.34 4,550.2324 $182,009.34
HARRIMAN COURT 44.86 Major Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE371.55 825.6620 $33,026.27
LINDEN STREET 46.58 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO643.63 1,644.8223 $23,027.48
ELAINE AVENUE 46.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO516.75 1,320.5923 $18,488.24
FOREST STREET 46.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE364.80 972.8124 $13,619.37
DINEEN CIRCLE 47.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE407.39 1,176.9026 $16,476.54
ARTHUR STREET 47.91 Minor Rehabilitation0.25 LO1,315.98 3,655.5025 $51,176.99
PARK STREET 48.37 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,103.98 2,207.9618 $30,911.38
MAYBURY ROAD 48.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.24 LO1,279.14 3,553.1725 $49,744.36
RIVERBANK ROAD 48.67 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO661.77 1,544.1321 $21,617.86
DEANE STREET 48.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO504.85 897.5116 $12,565.13
HARRISON STREET 49.02 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO959.97 2,773.2326 $38,825.26
DIX ROAD 49.24 Minor Rehabilitation0.39 LO2,040.29 7,481.0733 $104,734.95
HAYES STREET 49.33 Minor Rehabilitation0.19 LO976.89 2,713.5725 $37,989.98
RIVERVIEW AVENUE 50.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE778.49 1,902.9622 $26,641.49
EUCLID AVENUE 51.32 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,044.55 2,432.0720 $32,497.15
LEWIS STREET 51.51 Minor Rehabilitation0.20 LO1,081.14 2,402.5320 $33,635.41
DEMARS STREET 51.64 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO775.76 1,982.4923 $27,754.80
GARDEN WAY 51.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.05 LO/CS/DE239.03 690.5326 $9,667.37
OSCARS WAY 51.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO/CS/DE804.78 2,324.9126 $32,548.78
RUSSELL AVENUE 52.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE358.62 916.4723 $12,830.64
BIRCH TERRACE 52.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE221.32 590.2024 $8,262.78
GARFIELD STREET 53.33 Minor Rehabilitation0.15 LO791.87 2,287.6326 $32,026.76
NANCY CIRCLE 53.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO/CS/DE611.51 1,766.5926 $24,732.31
BELLEVUE TERRACE 53.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE233.38 700.1427 $9,801.92
LITTLE ROAD 53.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO439.60 1,172.2724 $16,411.83
OLD MILL ROAD 54.66 Minor Rehabilitation0.44 LO/CS/DE2,346.05 4,750.7918 $65,689.42
REO ROAD 55.09 Minor Rehabilitation0.49 LO2,582.94 8,226.7729 $114,912.06
MARTIN STREET 55.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.07 LO/CS/DE379.42 800.9919 $11,213.87
THOMAS STREET 56.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO304.86 677.4620 $9,484.47
HIGH STREET 56.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.18 LO/CS/DE940.04 2,193.4321 $30,707.96
TURNER ROAD 56.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.12 LO647.53 1,654.7923 $23,167.05
AMORY AVENUE 57.53 Minor Rehabilitation0.31 LO1,632.49 4,353.3124 $60,946.35
SPRING LANE 57.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.10 LO/CS/DE548.30 974.7616 $13,646.59
JETHRO STREET 58.17 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO674.66 1,874.0625 $26,236.83
ETHELYN CIRCLE 58.84 Minor Rehabilitation0.16 LO/CS/DE826.94 2,297.0725 $32,158.93
PARMENTER AVENUE 58.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO400.73 935.0421 $13,090.58
BARILONE CIRCLE 59.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE398.03 1,105.6425 $15,478.90
BLUE JAY WAY 60.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO/CS/DE399.37 1,198.1227 $16,773.61
TAFT AVENUE 60.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.17 LO/CS/DE920.11 2,044.6920 $28,625.72

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 2 of 5



Name  Length (Miles) RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSquare YardsAvg. Width
NEWTON DRIVE 60.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO595.75 1,919.6429 $26,874.99
WOODBINE TERRACE 60.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.04 LO/CS/DE222.82 668.4527 $9,358.25
MAYFIELD STREET 61.05 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,118.99 2,983.9724 $41,775.62
WARREN STREET 61.44 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO582.68 1,294.8620 $18,127.97
FLORIDA ROAD 61.68 Minor Rehabilitation0.21 LO1,087.58 3,141.8926 $43,986.46
NORTH STREET 61.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO583.97 1,362.6021 $19,076.37
LORING AVENUE 61.95 Minor Rehabilitation0.23 LO1,237.45 3,555.2629 $54,860.14
SHERMAN STREET 62.22 Minor Rehabilitation0.11 LO604.25 1,477.0622 $20,678.77
TREMONT STREET 63.36 Minor Rehabilitation0.22 LO1,165.06 3,883.5230 $54,369.28
WARREN AVENUE 63.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.06 LO337.44 824.8622 $11,548.03
WOODRIDGE ROAD 63.86 Minor Rehabilitation0.30 LO1,593.89 4,604.5626 $64,463.81
WOOD LANE 63.94 Minor Rehabilitation0.51 LO2,686.10 6,583.0821 $86,074.51
CHARLES STREET 64.08 Minor Rehabilitation0.26 LO1,383.01 3,688.0324 $51,632.40
MARLBORO STREET 64.35 Minor Rehabilitation0.27 LO1,436.64 3,671.4223 $51,399.89
CLEVELAND STREET 64.84 Minor Rehabilitation0.08 LO421.64 1,218.0726 $17,053.02
FRONT STREET 64.85 Minor Rehabilitation0.13 LO664.64 960.0313 $13,440.47
NICK LANE 65.49 Preventative Maintenance0.48 LO2,513.82 6,982.8225 $41,896.93
RAILROAD STREET 65.85 Preventative Maintenance0.14 LO717.35 1,195.5815 $7,173.47
GUYER ROAD 66.85 Preventative Maintenance0.13 LO687.51 1,986.1426 $11,916.85
B STREET 66.86 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO595.78 1,191.5518 $7,149.32
LOUISE STREET 66.86 Preventative Maintenance0.15 LO/CS/DE801.54 2,226.5025 $13,358.99
PINE STREET 66.86 Preventative Maintenance0.13 LO695.91 1,469.1419 $8,814.84
BEACON STREET 67.65 Preventative Maintenance0.13 LO664.77 1,426.8920 $8,863.63
BRIGHAM STREET 67.85 Preventative Maintenance0.08 LO406.38 1,128.8425 $6,773.05
ORREN STREET 68.56 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO386.25 987.0723 $5,922.45
EVERETT STREET 68.85 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO/CS/DE347.84 850.2822 $5,101.69
GREAT ROAD 68.92 Preventative Maintenance2.17 CO11,465.95 39,025.2832 $242,387.79
HAZELWOOD ROAD 69.49 Preventative Maintenance0.12 LO648.63 1,729.6824 $10,378.09
WIND MILL DRIVE 70.36 Preventative Maintenance0.16 LO861.17 2,583.5227 $15,501.13
WILDER STREET 70.85 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO347.57 656.5217 $3,939.10
WALNUT STREET 71.11 Preventative Maintenance0.32 CO1,682.23 4,485.9424 $26,915.64
HOWARD ROAD 71.26 Preventative Maintenance0.53 LO2,799.85 11,199.4236 $67,196.52
SOUTH STREET 71.86 Preventative Maintenance0.11 LO580.18 1,804.9928 $10,829.96
SUMMER HILL ROAD 72.59 Preventative Maintenance0.81 CO4,274.13 9,498.0720 $56,988.41
CHANDLER STREET 72.70 Preventative Maintenance0.30 LO1,590.24 4,594.0426 $27,564.24
COUNTRY LANE 72.85 Preventative Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE527.67 1,524.3726 $9,146.24
MAIN STREET 73.36 Preventative Maintenance1.02 AR5,367.89 20,831.9335 $125,882.36
KING STREET 73.85 Preventative Maintenance0.09 LO476.14 1,163.8922 $6,983.33
FAIRFIELD STREET 75.56 Preventative Maintenance0.30 LO1,605.97 4,461.0325 $26,766.17
BUTLER AVENUE 75.75 Preventative Maintenance0.33 LO1,730.98 5,000.6226 $30,003.70
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VERNON STREET 75.85 Preventative Maintenance0.07 LO395.65 923.1821 $5,539.09
NASON STREET 76.37 Preventative Maintenance0.31 CO1,634.79 4,722.7426 $28,336.43
CRANE AVENUE 77.13 Preventative Maintenance0.31 LO1,651.22 5,137.1428 $30,822.85
ACTON STREET 78.20 Preventative Maintenance1.01 AR5,321.18 13,598.5823 $81,591.45
SUDBURY STREET 78.31 Preventative Maintenance0.34 CO1,784.78 6,544.2133 $39,265.24
DARTMOUTH STREET 78.43 Preventative Maintenance0.17 LO882.05 2,352.1424 $14,112.81
WINTHROP AVENUE 78.86 Preventative Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE313.54 487.7314 $2,926.35
ELM STREET 79.06 Preventative Maintenance0.16 LO843.80 1,687.6118 $10,125.64
LINDBERG STREET 79.13 Preventative Maintenance0.10 LO542.19 1,445.8324 $8,675.00
WALCOTT AVENUE 79.41 Preventative Maintenance0.09 LO496.30 1,047.7319 $6,286.41
HIRD STREET 79.85 Preventative Maintenance0.05 LO/CS/DE286.92 669.4821 $4,016.89
WALTHAM STREET 80.51 Routine Maintenance0.90 AR4,771.80 13,785.2026 $6,892.60
DEWEY STREET 80.85 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO/CS/DE276.13 767.0325 $383.52
SUDBURY ROAD 80.86 Routine Maintenance0.21 LO1,085.61 2,774.3423 $1,387.17
BURNSIDE STREET 82.65 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO447.78 863.2517 $422.91
HAYNES STREET 82.85 Routine Maintenance0.08 AR408.78 1,180.9226 $590.46
POMCITICUT AVENUE 82.85 Routine Maintenance0.08 LO/CS/DE400.97 1,069.2624 $534.63
SUMMER STREET 83.80 Routine Maintenance1.50 CO7,906.75 31,627.0036 $15,813.50
ESPIE AVENUE 83.84 Routine Maintenance0.28 LO1,464.53 3,091.7919 $1,545.90
ELMWOOD STREET 84.61 Routine Maintenance0.29 LO1,534.24 4,773.1828 $2,386.59
SUMMIT STREET 84.85 Routine Maintenance0.11 LO565.15 1,318.6821 $659.34
DOUGLAS AVENUE 84.94 Routine Maintenance0.30 LO1,588.49 4,941.9828 $2,470.99
TAYLOR ROAD 85.08 Routine Maintenance0.29 LO1,549.65 3,271.4819 $1,635.74
OAK STREET 85.85 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO316.12 597.1117 $298.55
WEST STREET 86.86 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO216.96 482.1320 $241.06
O MOORE AVENUE 86.91 Routine Maintenance0.19 LO1,012.79 2,700.7724 $1,350.39
PARKER STREET 86.95 Routine Maintenance2.02 AR10,657.03 37,891.6832 $18,945.84
WINTER STREET 86.98 Routine Maintenance0.23 LO1,210.68 2,959.4422 $1,479.72
EAST STREET 87.86 Routine Maintenance0.05 LO261.02 551.0519 $275.52
THIRD STREET 88.52 Routine Maintenance0.14 LO751.50 1,836.9922 $918.49
BENT AVENUE 90.85 Routine Maintenance0.06 LO/CS/DE308.74 823.3024 $411.65
FIFTH STREET 90.86 Routine Maintenance0.04 LO224.58 598.8824 $299.44
FOURTH STREET 91.86 Routine Maintenance0.03 LO170.99 303.9816 $151.99
SARAH LANE 91.86 Routine Maintenance0.10 LO/CS/DE514.12 1,428.1225 $714.06
THOMPSON STREET 93.15 Routine Maintenance0.45 CO2,358.40 7,075.1927 $3,537.60
WHITE AVENUE 93.86 Routine Maintenance0.12 LO636.55 1,202.3717 $601.19
SHERIDAN AVENUE 94.43 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,303.84 3,332.0523 $0.00
BATES AVENUE 95.86 No Maintenance Required0.08 LO/CS/DE404.65 1,169.0026 $0.00
SECOND STREET 95.86 No Maintenance Required0.13 LO698.85 1,785.9423 $0.00
CONCORD STREET 96.20 No Maintenance Required0.90 CO4,777.72 13,624.3025 $0.00
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Name  Length (Miles) RSR Overall Repair Estimated CostLength (Feet) Functional ClassSquare YardsAvg. Width
DRISCOLL AVENUE 97.33 No Maintenance Required0.24 LO1,250.59 2,779.0820 $0.00
GLENN DRIVE 97.59 No Maintenance Required0.14 LO759.02 2,192.7126 $0.00
POWDER MILL ROAD 98.69 No Maintenance Required0.87 AR4,595.22 18,380.9036 $0.00
MICHAEL ROAD 99.84 No Maintenance Required0.32 LO1,674.85 4,838.4626 $0.00
PATTI LANE 99.84 No Maintenance Required0.25 LO1,329.95 3,842.0826 $0.00
SHORE AVENUE 99.85 No Maintenance Required0.20 LO1,034.14 2,527.9022 $0.00
ABBOT ROAD 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.29 LO1,545.97 6,012.1035 $0.00
CUTTING DRIVE 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.18 LO967.14 2,686.4925 $0.00
DETTLING ROAD 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.19 LO1,005.13 2,792.0225 $0.00
VOSE HILL ROAD 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.17 LO872.03 2,422.3125 $0.00
FOWLER STREET 99.86 No Maintenance Required0.06 LO/CS/DE313.73 627.4718 $0.00
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV With Cumulative Total

*Does Not Include No Maintenance Required , Routine Maintenance

Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb improvements only;
Does not include any drainage, sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility

improvements

Maynard, Massachusetts

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairSquare Yards ClassLength (Miles)
AcceptedRoadway Status:

$81,591.45ACTON STREET 96.93 $81,591.4578.20 Preventative Maintenance13,598.58 AR1.01 0%
$323,979.24GREAT ROAD 96.17 $242,387.7968.92 Preventative Maintenance39,025.28 CO2.17 10%
$449,861.60MAIN STREET 95.10 $125,882.3673.36 Preventative Maintenance20,831.93 AR1.02 16%
$739,021.31BROWN STREET 66.82 $289,159.7137.76 Major Rehabilitation7,228.99 AR0.51 100%
$828,660.71ELM COURT 51.78 $89,639.4013.46 Major Rehabilitation2,240.98 LO0.16 100%
$855,576.35WALNUT STREET 38.78 $26,915.6471.11 Preventative Maintenance4,485.94 CO0.32 39%
$992,591.07ASSABET STREET 26.73 $137,014.7342.06 Major Rehabilitation3,425.37 LO0.31 36%

$1,031,856.31SUDBURY STREET 22.47 $39,265.2478.31 Preventative Maintenance6,544.21 CO0.34 83%
$1,228,793.27SUNSET ROAD 22.44 $196,936.9618.45 Major Rehabilitation4,923.42 LO0.30 100%
$1,235,079.67WALCOTT AVENUE 21.92 $6,286.4179.41 Preventative Maintenance1,047.73 LO0.09 50%
$1,828,942.36OLD MARLBORO ROAD 20.92 $593,862.6839.74 Major Rehabilitation14,800.45 LO1.04 83%
$1,885,930.77SUMMER HILL ROAD 20.24 $56,988.4172.59 Preventative Maintenance9,498.07 CO0.81 100%
$1,913,495.02CHANDLER STREET 19.76 $27,564.2472.70 Preventative Maintenance4,594.04 LO0.30 0%
$2,324,460.79DURANT AVENUE 19.44 $410,965.787.41 Major Rehabilitation10,274.14 LO0.60 100%
$2,495,666.64MILL STREET 17.70 $171,205.8541.45 Major Rehabilitation4,280.15 LO0.32 49%
$2,602,718.48HILLSIDE STREET 16.62 $107,051.8437.66 Major Rehabilitation2,676.30 CO0.20 100%
$2,827,961.57MOCKINGBIRD LANE 15.11 $225,243.0919.74 Major Rehabilitation5,631.08 LO0.37 100%
$3,261,934.41BROOKS STREET 14.96 $433,972.8327.97 Major Rehabilitation11,114.84 LO0.73 71%
$3,384,456.41MAPLE STREET 14.69 $122,522.0021.27 Major Rehabilitation3,063.05 LO0.21 100%
$3,426,353.34NICK LANE 13.92 $41,896.9365.49 Preventative Maintenance6,982.82 LO0.48 0%
$3,512,427.85WOOD LANE 13.80 $86,074.5163.94 Minor Rehabilitation6,583.08 LO0.51 56%
$3,526,540.66DARTMOUTH STREET 13.42 $14,112.8178.43 Preventative Maintenance2,352.14 LO0.17 80%
$3,536,918.75HAZELWOOD ROAD 13.35 $10,378.0969.49 Preventative Maintenance1,729.68 LO0.12 39%
$3,547,044.39ELM STREET 12.39 $10,125.6479.06 Preventative Maintenance1,687.61 LO0.16 83%
$3,577,867.25CRANE AVENUE 11.36 $30,822.8577.13 Preventative Maintenance5,137.14 LO0.31 86%
$3,586,542.25LINDBERG STREET 10.96 $8,675.0079.13 Preventative Maintenance1,445.83 LO0.10 68%
$3,619,039.40EUCLID AVENUE 9.52 $32,497.1551.32 Minor Rehabilitation2,432.07 LO0.20 46%
$3,626,212.87RAILROAD STREET 8.86 $7,173.4765.85 Preventative Maintenance1,195.58 LO0.14 100%
$3,638,129.72GUYER ROAD 8.73 $11,916.8566.85 Preventative Maintenance1,986.14 LO0.13 100%
$3,645,279.04B STREET 8.73 $7,149.3266.86 Preventative Maintenance1,191.55 LO0.11 100%
$3,654,093.88PINE STREET 8.73 $8,814.8466.86 Preventative Maintenance1,469.14 LO0.13 100%
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairSquare Yards ClassLength (Miles)
$3,682,430.31NASON STREET 8.69 $28,336.4376.37 Preventative Maintenance4,722.74 CO0.31 0%
$3,797,718.22PERCIVAL STREET 8.60 $115,287.9129.27 Major Rehabilitation2,882.20 LO0.13 100%
$3,804,491.27BRIGHAM STREET 8.60 $6,773.0567.85 Preventative Maintenance1,128.84 LO0.08 100%
$3,810,413.72ORREN STREET 8.51 $5,922.4568.56 Preventative Maintenance987.07 LO0.07 100%
$3,819,277.35BEACON STREET 8.45 $8,863.6367.65 Preventative Maintenance1,426.89 LO0.13 27%
$3,823,216.46WILDER STREET 8.23 $3,939.1070.85 Preventative Maintenance656.52 LO0.07 100%
$4,071,360.56GEORGE ROAD 8.21 $248,144.1031.29 Major Rehabilitation6,203.60 LO0.39 100%
$4,138,557.08HOWARD ROAD 8.21 $67,196.5271.26 Preventative Maintenance11,199.42 LO0.53 100%
$4,149,387.04SOUTH STREET 8.12 $10,829.9671.86 Preventative Maintenance1,804.99 LO0.11 100%
$4,183,765.67CONANT STREET 8.10 $34,378.6330.85 Major Rehabilitation859.47 LO0.10 100%
$4,190,749.00KING STREET 7.90 $6,983.3373.85 Preventative Maintenance1,163.89 LO0.09 100%
$4,217,515.17FAIRFIELD STREET 7.75 $26,766.1775.56 Preventative Maintenance4,461.03 LO0.30 100%
$4,247,518.87BUTLER AVENUE 7.70 $30,003.7075.75 Preventative Maintenance5,000.62 LO0.33 100%
$4,253,057.96VERNON STREET 7.69 $5,539.0975.85 Preventative Maintenance923.18 LO0.07 100%
$4,271,546.20ELAINE AVENUE 7.62 $18,488.2446.85 Minor Rehabilitation1,320.59 LO0.10 100%
$4,460,612.98MCKINLEY STREET 7.56 $189,066.7833.16 Major Rehabilitation4,726.67 LO0.32 100%
$4,488,367.78DEMARS STREET 7.50 $27,754.8051.64 Minor Rehabilitation1,982.49 LO0.15 47%
$4,541,555.28PLEASANT STREET 7.39 $53,187.5133.85 Major Rehabilitation1,329.69 LO0.11 100%
$4,690,564.79RICE ROAD 7.36 $149,009.5042.98 Major Rehabilitation3,725.24 LO0.24 37%
$4,716,801.62JETHRO STREET 7.32 $26,236.8358.17 Minor Rehabilitation1,874.06 LO0.13 68%
$4,755,626.87HARRISON STREET 7.32 $38,825.2649.02 Minor Rehabilitation2,773.23 LO0.18 100%
$4,768,192.00DEANE STREET 7.31 $12,565.1348.85 Minor Rehabilitation897.51 LO0.10 100%
$4,809,967.62MAYFIELD STREET 7.31 $41,775.6261.05 Minor Rehabilitation2,983.97 LO0.21 58%
$4,924,879.68REO ROAD 7.30 $114,912.0655.09 Minor Rehabilitation8,226.77 LO0.49 52%
$5,085,352.20RANDALL ROAD 7.30 $160,472.5143.57 Major Rehabilitation4,011.81 LO0.28 37%
$5,103,480.17WARREN STREET 7.29 $18,127.9761.44 Minor Rehabilitation1,294.86 LO0.11 57%
$5,120,533.19CLEVELAND STREET 7.14 $17,053.0264.84 Minor Rehabilitation1,218.07 LO0.08 50%
$5,172,165.59CHARLES STREET 7.05 $51,632.4064.08 Minor Rehabilitation3,688.03 LO0.26 44%
$5,205,801.00LEWIS STREET 6.96 $33,635.4151.51 Minor Rehabilitation2,402.53 LO0.20 100%
$5,309,613.23RIVER STREET 6.87 $103,812.2339.62 Major Rehabilitation2,595.31 LO0.17 78%
$5,340,524.61PARK STREET 6.85 $30,911.3848.37 Minor Rehabilitation2,207.96 LO0.21 77%
$5,378,514.60HAYES STREET 6.78 $37,989.9849.33 Minor Rehabilitation2,713.57 LO0.19 78%
$5,552,906.48GLENDALE STREET 6.75 $174,391.8930.53 Major Rehabilitation4,359.80 LO0.34 100%
$5,584,933.24GARFIELD STREET 6.74 $32,026.7653.33 Minor Rehabilitation2,287.63 LO0.15 100%
$5,639,793.38LORING AVENUE 6.72 $54,860.1461.95 Minor Rehabilitation3,555.26 LO0.23 63%
$5,772,167.42DANA ROAD 6.69 $132,374.0441.66 Major Rehabilitation3,309.35 LO0.19 60%
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairSquare Yards ClassLength (Miles)
$5,823,567.31MARLBORO STREET 6.69 $51,399.8964.35 Minor Rehabilitation3,671.42 LO0.27 65%
$5,839,979.14LITTLE ROAD 6.63 $16,411.8353.86 Minor Rehabilitation1,172.27 LO0.08 100%
$6,021,988.48ROOSEVELT STREET 6.62 $182,009.3444.63 Major Rehabilitation4,550.23 LO0.32 60%
$6,119,644.84WALCOTT STREET 6.49 $97,656.3543.21 Major Rehabilitation2,441.41 LO0.18 66%
$6,224,379.78DIX ROAD 6.49 $104,734.9549.24 Minor Rehabilitation7,481.07 LO0.39 65%
$6,274,124.15MAYBURY ROAD 6.45 $49,744.3648.44 Minor Rehabilitation3,553.17 LO0.24 23%
$6,327,008.95MAPLE COURT 6.44 $52,884.8138.85 Major Rehabilitation1,322.12 LO0.11 100%
$6,378,185.94ARTHUR STREET 6.30 $51,176.9947.91 Minor Rehabilitation3,655.50 LO0.25 51%
$6,387,670.42THOMAS STREET 6.28 $9,484.4756.85 Minor Rehabilitation677.46 LO0.06 100%
$6,410,837.47TURNER ROAD 6.28 $23,167.0556.86 Minor Rehabilitation1,654.79 LO0.12 100%
$6,473,574.61GRANT STREET 6.27 $62,737.1439.86 Major Rehabilitation1,568.43 LO0.11 100%
$6,534,520.97AMORY AVENUE 6.23 $60,946.3557.53 Minor Rehabilitation4,353.31 LO0.31 88%
$6,729,815.68LINCOLN STREET 6.20 $195,294.7140.34 Major Rehabilitation4,882.37 LO0.33 100%
$6,752,843.16LINDEN STREET 6.10 $23,027.4846.58 Minor Rehabilitation1,644.82 LO0.12 72%
$6,768,344.29WIND MILL DRIVE 6.09 $15,501.1370.36 Preventative Maintenance2,583.52 LO0.16 100%
$6,781,434.87PARMENTER AVENUE 6.07 $13,090.5858.85 Minor Rehabilitation935.04 LO0.08 100%
$6,835,804.15TREMONT STREET 5.98 $54,369.2863.36 Minor Rehabilitation3,883.52 LO0.22 90%
$6,910,618.30BANCROFT STREET 5.97 $74,814.1541.85 Major Rehabilitation1,870.35 LO0.13 100%
$7,121,044.08RICKY DRIVE 5.95 $210,425.7842.31 Major Rehabilitation5,260.64 LO0.34 100%
$7,147,919.07NEWTON DRIVE 5.87 $26,874.9960.86 Minor Rehabilitation1,919.64 LO0.11 100%
$7,166,995.44NORTH STREET 5.77 $19,076.3761.86 Minor Rehabilitation1,362.60 LO0.11 100%
$7,187,674.21SHERMAN STREET 5.74 $20,678.7762.22 Minor Rehabilitation1,477.06 LO0.11 100%
$7,223,313.67BRIAN WAY 5.70 $35,639.4543.85 Major Rehabilitation890.99 LO0.06 100%
$7,296,194.78PROSPECT STREET 5.70 $72,881.1243.85 Major Rehabilitation1,822.03 LO0.12 100%
$7,340,181.24FLORIDA ROAD 5.65 $43,986.4661.68 Minor Rehabilitation3,141.89 LO0.21 28%
$7,351,729.27WARREN AVENUE 5.59 $11,548.0363.85 Minor Rehabilitation824.86 LO0.06 100%
$7,416,193.08WOODRIDGE ROAD 5.59 $64,463.8163.86 Minor Rehabilitation4,604.56 LO0.30 100%
$7,429,633.55FRONT STREET 5.51 $13,440.4764.85 Minor Rehabilitation960.03 LO0.13 100%
$7,495,322.97OLD MILL ROAD 4.64 $65,689.4254.66 Minor Rehabilitation4,750.79 LO/CS/DE0.44 31%
$7,516,940.83RIVERBANK ROAD 4.54 $21,617.8648.67 Minor Rehabilitation1,544.13 LO0.13 100%
$7,530,299.81LOUISE STREET 4.36 $13,358.9966.86 Preventative Maintenance2,226.50 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$7,645,412.68FIELD STREET 4.33 $115,112.8728.86 Major Rehabilitation2,877.82 LO/CS/DE0.22 100%
$7,650,514.37EVERETT STREET 4.24 $5,101.6968.85 Preventative Maintenance850.28 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$7,693,867.63COLBERT AVENUE 4.05 $43,353.2530.85 Major Rehabilitation1,083.83 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$7,703,013.86COUNTRY LANE 4.00 $9,146.2472.85 Preventative Maintenance1,524.37 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$7,737,625.25GLENHILL TERRACE 3.92 $34,611.3931.86 Major Rehabilitation865.28 LO/CS/DE0.06 100%

ManageMyRoads by BETA
This Report Is Intended For General Planning and Informational Purposes Only8/14/2018 Page 3 of 4



Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairSquare Yards ClassLength (Miles)
$7,751,244.62FOREST STREET 3.81 $13,619.3746.86 Minor Rehabilitation972.81 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$7,767,721.16DINEEN CIRCLE 3.73 $16,476.5447.86 Minor Rehabilitation1,176.90 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$7,770,647.51WINTHROP AVENUE 3.70 $2,926.3578.86 Preventative Maintenance487.73 LO/CS/DE0.06 100%
$7,774,664.41HIRD STREET 3.65 $4,016.8979.85 Preventative Maintenance669.48 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$7,801,305.89RIVERVIEW AVENUE 3.51 $26,641.4950.85 Minor Rehabilitation1,902.96 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$7,810,973.27GARDEN WAY 3.44 $9,667.3751.85 Minor Rehabilitation690.53 LO/CS/DE0.05 100%
$7,843,522.05OSCARS WAY 3.44 $32,548.7851.86 Minor Rehabilitation2,324.91 LO/CS/DE0.15 100%
$7,856,352.69RUSSELL AVENUE 3.38 $12,830.6452.86 Minor Rehabilitation916.47 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$7,864,615.47BIRCH TERRACE 3.38 $8,262.7852.86 Minor Rehabilitation590.20 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$7,889,347.78NANCY CIRCLE 3.32 $24,732.3153.85 Minor Rehabilitation1,766.59 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$7,899,149.69BELLEVUE TERRACE 3.32 $9,801.9253.86 Minor Rehabilitation700.14 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$7,925,307.89GLENVIEW TERRACE 3.22 $26,158.1938.86 Major Rehabilitation653.95 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$7,936,521.75MARTIN STREET 3.20 $11,213.8755.86 Minor Rehabilitation800.99 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
$7,967,229.71HIGH STREET 3.14 $30,707.9656.85 Minor Rehabilitation2,193.43 LO/CS/DE0.18 100%
$8,117,243.76PAUL ROAD 3.14 $150,014.0639.84 Major Rehabilitation3,750.35 LO/CS/DE0.21 100%
$8,130,890.35SPRING LANE 3.09 $13,646.5957.86 Minor Rehabilitation974.76 LO/CS/DE0.10 100%
$8,163,049.28ETHELYN CIRCLE 3.03 $32,158.9358.84 Minor Rehabilitation2,297.07 LO/CS/DE0.16 100%
$8,178,528.18BARILONE CIRCLE 2.98 $15,478.9059.86 Minor Rehabilitation1,105.64 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$8,195,301.79BLUE JAY WAY 2.93 $16,773.6160.85 Minor Rehabilitation1,198.12 LO/CS/DE0.08 100%
$8,223,927.51TAFT AVENUE 2.93 $28,625.7260.85 Minor Rehabilitation2,044.69 LO/CS/DE0.17 100%
$8,233,285.76WOODBINE TERRACE 2.93 $9,358.2560.86 Minor Rehabilitation668.45 LO/CS/DE0.04 100%
$8,302,520.57WALKER STREET 2.92 $69,234.8142.86 Major Rehabilitation1,730.87 LO/CS/DE0.12 100%
$8,335,546.84HARRIMAN COURT 2.79 $33,026.2744.86 Major Rehabilitation825.66 LO/CS/DE0.07 100%
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Major Rehabilitation
Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb
improvements only; Does not include any drainage,

sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements

Maynard, Massachusetts

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairClassSquare YardsLength (Miles)
AcceptedRoadway Status:

100%AR $289,159.71BROWN STREET 66.82 $289,159.7137.76 Major Rehabilitation7,228.990.51
100%LO $378,799.11ELM COURT 51.78 $89,639.4013.46 Major Rehabilitation2,240.980.16
36%LO $515,813.84ASSABET STREET 26.73 $137,014.7342.06 Major Rehabilitation3,425.370.31

100%LO $712,750.79SUNSET ROAD 22.44 $196,936.9618.45 Major Rehabilitation4,923.420.30
83%LO $1,306,613.48OLD MARLBORO ROAD 20.92 $593,862.6839.74 Major Rehabilitation14,800.451.04

100%LO $1,717,579.25DURANT AVENUE 19.44 $410,965.787.41 Major Rehabilitation10,274.140.60
49%LO $1,888,785.10MILL STREET 17.70 $171,205.8541.45 Major Rehabilitation4,280.150.32

100%CO $1,995,836.94HILLSIDE STREET 16.62 $107,051.8437.66 Major Rehabilitation2,676.300.20
100%LO $2,221,080.03MOCKINGBIRD LANE 15.11 $225,243.0919.74 Major Rehabilitation5,631.080.37
71%LO $2,655,052.87BROOKS STREET 14.96 $433,972.8327.97 Major Rehabilitation11,114.840.73

100%LO $2,777,574.87MAPLE STREET 14.69 $122,522.0021.27 Major Rehabilitation3,063.050.21
100%LO $2,892,862.78PERCIVAL STREET 8.60 $115,287.9129.27 Major Rehabilitation2,882.200.13
100%LO $3,141,006.88GEORGE ROAD 8.21 $248,144.1031.29 Major Rehabilitation6,203.600.39
100%LO $3,175,385.51CONANT STREET 8.10 $34,378.6330.85 Major Rehabilitation859.470.10
100%LO $3,364,452.29MCKINLEY STREET 7.56 $189,066.7833.16 Major Rehabilitation4,726.670.32
100%LO $3,417,639.80PLEASANT STREET 7.39 $53,187.5133.85 Major Rehabilitation1,329.690.11
37%LO $3,566,649.30RICE ROAD 7.36 $149,009.5042.98 Major Rehabilitation3,725.240.24
37%LO $3,727,121.82RANDALL ROAD 7.30 $160,472.5143.57 Major Rehabilitation4,011.810.28
78%LO $3,830,934.05RIVER STREET 6.87 $103,812.2339.62 Major Rehabilitation2,595.310.17

100%LO $4,005,325.93GLENDALE STREET 6.75 $174,391.8930.53 Major Rehabilitation4,359.800.34
60%LO $4,137,699.97DANA ROAD 6.69 $132,374.0441.66 Major Rehabilitation3,309.350.19
60%LO $4,319,709.32ROOSEVELT STREET 6.62 $182,009.3444.63 Major Rehabilitation4,550.230.32
66%LO $4,417,365.67WALCOTT STREET 6.49 $97,656.3543.21 Major Rehabilitation2,441.410.18

100%LO $4,470,250.48MAPLE COURT 6.44 $52,884.8138.85 Major Rehabilitation1,322.120.11
100%LO $4,532,987.62GRANT STREET 6.27 $62,737.1439.86 Major Rehabilitation1,568.430.11
100%LO $4,728,282.33LINCOLN STREET 6.20 $195,294.7140.34 Major Rehabilitation4,882.370.33
100%LO $4,803,096.48BANCROFT STREET 5.97 $74,814.1541.85 Major Rehabilitation1,870.350.13
100%LO $5,013,522.26RICKY DRIVE 5.95 $210,425.7842.31 Major Rehabilitation5,260.640.34
100%LO $5,049,161.71BRIAN WAY 5.70 $35,639.4543.85 Major Rehabilitation890.990.06
100%LO $5,122,042.83PROSPECT STREET 5.70 $72,881.1243.85 Major Rehabilitation1,822.030.12
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairClassSquare YardsLength (Miles)

100%LO/CS/DE $5,237,155.70FIELD STREET 4.33 $115,112.8728.86 Major Rehabilitation2,877.820.22
100%LO/CS/DE $5,280,508.96COLBERT AVENUE 4.05 $43,353.2530.85 Major Rehabilitation1,083.830.10
100%LO/CS/DE $5,315,120.34GLENHILL TERRACE 3.92 $34,611.3931.86 Major Rehabilitation865.280.06
100%LO/CS/DE $5,341,278.53GLENVIEW TERRACE 3.22 $26,158.1938.86 Major Rehabilitation653.950.04
100%LO/CS/DE $5,491,292.59PAUL ROAD 3.14 $150,014.0639.84 Major Rehabilitation3,750.350.21
100%LO/CS/DE $5,560,527.40WALKER STREET 2.92 $69,234.8142.86 Major Rehabilitation1,730.870.12
100%LO/CS/DE $5,593,553.68HARRIMAN COURT 2.79 $33,026.2744.86 Major Rehabilitation825.660.07
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Minor Rehabilitation
Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb
improvements only; Does not include any drainage,

sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements

Maynard, Massachusetts

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairClassSquare YardsLength (Miles)
AcceptedRoadway Status:

56% $86,074.51WOOD LANE 13.80 $86,074.5163.94 Minor RehabilitationLO6,583.080.51
46% $118,571.66EUCLID AVENUE 9.52 $32,497.1551.32 Minor RehabilitationLO2,432.070.20

100% $137,059.90ELAINE AVENUE 7.62 $18,488.2446.85 Minor RehabilitationLO1,320.590.10
47% $164,814.70DEMARS STREET 7.50 $27,754.8051.64 Minor RehabilitationLO1,982.490.15
68% $191,051.53JETHRO STREET 7.32 $26,236.8358.17 Minor RehabilitationLO1,874.060.13

100% $229,876.79HARRISON STREET 7.32 $38,825.2649.02 Minor RehabilitationLO2,773.230.18
100% $242,441.92DEANE STREET 7.31 $12,565.1348.85 Minor RehabilitationLO897.510.10
58% $284,217.54MAYFIELD STREET 7.31 $41,775.6261.05 Minor RehabilitationLO2,983.970.21
52% $399,129.60REO ROAD 7.30 $114,912.0655.09 Minor RehabilitationLO8,226.770.49
57% $417,257.57WARREN STREET 7.29 $18,127.9761.44 Minor RehabilitationLO1,294.860.11
50% $434,310.59CLEVELAND STREET 7.14 $17,053.0264.84 Minor RehabilitationLO1,218.070.08
44% $485,942.99CHARLES STREET 7.05 $51,632.4064.08 Minor RehabilitationLO3,688.030.26

100% $519,578.40LEWIS STREET 6.96 $33,635.4151.51 Minor RehabilitationLO2,402.530.20
77% $550,489.78PARK STREET 6.85 $30,911.3848.37 Minor RehabilitationLO2,207.960.21
78% $588,479.76HAYES STREET 6.78 $37,989.9849.33 Minor RehabilitationLO2,713.570.19

100% $620,506.52GARFIELD STREET 6.74 $32,026.7653.33 Minor RehabilitationLO2,287.630.15
63% $675,366.66LORING AVENUE 6.72 $54,860.1461.95 Minor RehabilitationLO3,555.260.23
65% $726,766.55MARLBORO STREET 6.69 $51,399.8964.35 Minor RehabilitationLO3,671.420.27

100% $743,178.38LITTLE ROAD 6.63 $16,411.8353.86 Minor RehabilitationLO1,172.270.08
65% $847,913.33DIX ROAD 6.49 $104,734.9549.24 Minor RehabilitationLO7,481.070.39
23% $897,657.69MAYBURY ROAD 6.45 $49,744.3648.44 Minor RehabilitationLO3,553.170.24
51% $948,834.68ARTHUR STREET 6.30 $51,176.9947.91 Minor RehabilitationLO3,655.500.25

100% $958,319.16THOMAS STREET 6.28 $9,484.4756.85 Minor RehabilitationLO677.460.06
100% $981,486.21TURNER ROAD 6.28 $23,167.0556.86 Minor RehabilitationLO1,654.790.12
88% $1,042,432.56AMORY AVENUE 6.23 $60,946.3557.53 Minor RehabilitationLO4,353.310.31
72% $1,065,460.05LINDEN STREET 6.10 $23,027.4846.58 Minor RehabilitationLO1,644.820.12

100% $1,078,550.62PARMENTER AVENUE 6.07 $13,090.5858.85 Minor RehabilitationLO935.040.08
90% $1,132,919.90TREMONT STREET 5.98 $54,369.2863.36 Minor RehabilitationLO3,883.520.22

100% $1,159,794.89NEWTON DRIVE 5.87 $26,874.9960.86 Minor RehabilitationLO1,919.640.11
100% $1,178,871.26NORTH STREET 5.77 $19,076.3761.86 Minor RehabilitationLO1,362.600.11
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairClassSquare YardsLength (Miles)

100% $1,199,550.03SHERMAN STREET 5.74 $20,678.7762.22 Minor RehabilitationLO1,477.060.11
28% $1,243,536.49FLORIDA ROAD 5.65 $43,986.4661.68 Minor RehabilitationLO3,141.890.21

100% $1,255,084.52WARREN AVENUE 5.59 $11,548.0363.85 Minor RehabilitationLO824.860.06
100% $1,319,548.33WOODRIDGE ROAD 5.59 $64,463.8163.86 Minor RehabilitationLO4,604.560.30
100% $1,332,988.80FRONT STREET 5.51 $13,440.4764.85 Minor RehabilitationLO960.030.13
31% $1,398,678.22OLD MILL ROAD 4.64 $65,689.4254.66 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE4,750.790.44

100% $1,420,296.08RIVERBANK ROAD 4.54 $21,617.8648.67 Minor RehabilitationLO1,544.130.13
100% $1,433,915.44FOREST STREET 3.81 $13,619.3746.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE972.810.07
100% $1,450,391.99DINEEN CIRCLE 3.73 $16,476.5447.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,176.900.08
100% $1,477,033.47RIVERVIEW AVENUE 3.51 $26,641.4950.85 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,902.960.15
100% $1,486,700.85GARDEN WAY 3.44 $9,667.3751.85 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE690.530.05
100% $1,519,249.63OSCARS WAY 3.44 $32,548.7851.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,324.910.15
100% $1,532,080.27RUSSELL AVENUE 3.38 $12,830.6452.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE916.470.07
100% $1,540,343.05BIRCH TERRACE 3.38 $8,262.7852.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE590.200.04
100% $1,565,075.36NANCY CIRCLE 3.32 $24,732.3153.85 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,766.590.12
100% $1,574,877.27BELLEVUE TERRACE 3.32 $9,801.9253.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE700.140.04
100% $1,586,091.14MARTIN STREET 3.20 $11,213.8755.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE800.990.07
100% $1,616,799.10HIGH STREET 3.14 $30,707.9656.85 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,193.430.18
100% $1,630,445.68SPRING LANE 3.09 $13,646.5957.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE974.760.10
100% $1,662,604.61ETHELYN CIRCLE 3.03 $32,158.9358.84 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,297.070.16
100% $1,678,083.51BARILONE CIRCLE 2.98 $15,478.9059.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,105.640.08
100% $1,694,857.12BLUE JAY WAY 2.93 $16,773.6160.85 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE1,198.120.08
100% $1,723,482.84TAFT AVENUE 2.93 $28,625.7260.85 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE2,044.690.17
100% $1,732,841.09WOODBINE TERRACE 2.93 $9,358.2560.86 Minor RehabilitationLO/CS/DE668.450.04
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Preventative Maintenance
Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb
improvements only; Does not include any drainage,

sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements

Maynard, Massachusetts

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairClassSquare YardsLength (Miles)
AcceptedRoadway Status:

$242,387.79GREAT ROAD 96.17 10% $242,387.7968.92 Preventative MaintenanceCO39,025.282.17
$368,270.15MAIN STREET 95.10 16% $125,882.3673.36 Preventative MaintenanceAR20,831.931.02
$395,185.79WALNUT STREET 38.78 39% $26,915.6471.11 Preventative MaintenanceCO4,485.940.32
$434,451.03SUDBURY STREET 22.47 83% $39,265.2478.31 Preventative MaintenanceCO6,544.210.34
$440,737.43WALCOTT AVENUE 21.92 50% $6,286.4179.41 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,047.730.09
$497,725.85SUMMER HILL ROAD 20.24 100% $56,988.4172.59 Preventative MaintenanceCO9,498.070.81
$511,838.66DARTMOUTH STREET 13.42 80% $14,112.8178.43 Preventative MaintenanceLO2,352.140.17
$522,216.75HAZELWOOD ROAD 13.35 39% $10,378.0969.49 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,729.680.12
$532,342.39ELM STREET 12.39 83% $10,125.6479.06 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,687.610.16
$563,165.24CRANE AVENUE 11.36 86% $30,822.8577.13 Preventative MaintenanceLO5,137.140.31
$571,840.25LINDBERG STREET 10.96 68% $8,675.0079.13 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,445.830.10
$579,013.72RAILROAD STREET 8.86 100% $7,173.4765.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,195.580.14
$590,930.56GUYER ROAD 8.73 100% $11,916.8566.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,986.140.13
$598,079.89B STREET 8.73 100% $7,149.3266.86 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,191.550.11
$606,894.72PINE STREET 8.73 100% $8,814.8466.86 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,469.140.13
$613,667.77BRIGHAM STREET 8.60 100% $6,773.0567.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,128.840.08
$619,590.22ORREN STREET 8.51 100% $5,922.4568.56 Preventative MaintenanceLO987.070.07
$628,453.85BEACON STREET 8.45 27% $8,863.6367.65 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,426.890.13
$632,392.96WILDER STREET 8.23 100% $3,939.1070.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO656.520.07
$699,589.48HOWARD ROAD 8.21 100% $67,196.5271.26 Preventative MaintenanceLO11,199.420.53
$710,419.44SOUTH STREET 8.12 100% $10,829.9671.86 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,804.990.11
$717,402.77KING STREET 7.90 100% $6,983.3373.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO1,163.890.09
$744,168.94FAIRFIELD STREET 7.75 100% $26,766.1775.56 Preventative MaintenanceLO4,461.030.30
$774,172.64BUTLER AVENUE 7.70 100% $30,003.7075.75 Preventative MaintenanceLO5,000.620.33
$779,711.73VERNON STREET 7.69 100% $5,539.0975.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO923.180.07
$795,212.86WIND MILL DRIVE 6.09 100% $15,501.1370.36 Preventative MaintenanceLO2,583.520.16
$808,571.85LOUISE STREET 4.36 100% $13,358.9966.86 Preventative MaintenanceLO/CS/DE2,226.500.15
$813,673.53EVERETT STREET 4.24 100% $5,101.6968.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO/CS/DE850.280.07
$822,819.77COUNTRY LANE 4.00 100% $9,146.2472.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO/CS/DE1,524.370.10
$825,746.12WINTHROP AVENUE 3.70 100% $2,926.3578.86 Preventative MaintenanceLO/CS/DE487.730.06
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Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairClassSquare YardsLength (Miles)

$829,763.02HIRD STREET 3.65 100% $4,016.8979.85 Preventative MaintenanceLO/CS/DE669.480.05
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Cost Benefit Value Analysis: Roadways Sorted By CBV for Routine Maintenance
Please Note:  Unit pricing accounts for curb to curb
improvements only; Does not include any drainage,

sidewalk, ADA, gravel subbase or utility improvements

Maynard, Massachusetts

Cumulative TotalName CBV % Repair Repair CostRSR RepairClassSquare YardsLength (Miles)
AcceptedRoadway Status:

100%0.08 1,180.92 AR Routine Maintenance82.85 $590.46362.12HAYNES STREET $590.46
96%2.02 37,891.68 AR Routine Maintenance86.95 $18,945.84332.94PARKER STREET $19,536.30
33%0.07 1,051.39 AR Routine Maintenance80.51 $6,892.6088.56WALTHAM STREET $26,428.90
92%0.45 7,075.19 CO Routine Maintenance93.15 $3,537.6074.66THOMPSON STREET $29,966.49
67%1.50 31,627.00 CO Routine Maintenance83.80 $15,813.5063.68SUMMER STREET $45,779.99

100%0.21 2,774.34 LO Routine Maintenance80.86 $1,387.1737.10SUDBURY ROAD $47,167.17
100%0.06 597.11 LO Routine Maintenance85.85 $298.5534.94OAK STREET $47,465.72
100%0.19 2,700.77 LO Routine Maintenance86.91 $1,350.3934.53O MOORE AVENUE $48,816.11
100%0.23 2,959.44 LO Routine Maintenance86.98 $1,479.7234.52WINTER STREET $50,295.83
100%0.12 1,202.37 LO Routine Maintenance93.86 $601.1931.96WHITE AVENUE $50,897.01
100%0.29 3,271.48 LO Routine Maintenance85.08 $1,635.7429.43TAYLOR ROAD $52,532.75
81%0.28 3,091.79 LO Routine Maintenance83.84 $1,545.9027.29ESPIE AVENUE $54,078.65

100%0.08 1,069.26 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance82.85 $534.6318.10POMCITICUT AVENUE $54,613.28
100%0.06 823.30 LO/CS/DE Routine Maintenance90.85 $411.6516.51BENT AVENUE $55,024.93
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Town of Maynard, MA
Pavement Management Program

Photo Log

Street Name: Concord Street  |   Segment ID:  08    |   RSR: 100

Street Name: Summer Street |   Segment ID:  19   |   RSR: 91



Town of Maynard, MA
Pavement Management Program

Photo Log

Street Name: Haynes Street  |   Segment ID:  - |   RSR: 82

Street Name: Walcott Avenue   |   Segment ID:  02   |   RSR: 75



Town of Maynard, MA
Pavement Management Program

Photo Log

Street Name: Wood Lane   |   Segment ID:  03    |   RSR: 66

Street Name: Hayes Street   |   Segment ID:  05   |   RSR: 46



Town of Maynard, MA
Pavement Management Program

Photo Log

Street Name: Sunset Road   |   Segment ID:  01    |   RSR: 36

Street Name: Durant Avenue   |   Segment ID:  05   |   RSR:


